23 “aiacs Ranking Piscina 25 - ABSOLUT - Temporada 2020/2021
Federaci6é Catalana de Natacié, 30/9/2020

Prova 431 Masc., 100m Braca Absolut
30/09/2020 Llistat d'inscrits
Introduir conversi6: ESP:Conversion Spanish Rules
ANY
Absolut
1 BENITEZ HERNANDEZ, David 98 C.N. Terrassa 1:00.38 21/11/2020 25E CASTELLON 1:00.38
2 BALLESTER PUIG, Joan 95 C.E. Mediterrani 1:00.56 21/11/2020 25E CASTELLON 1:00.56
3 CASTEJON RAMIREZ, Alex 98 C.N. Sabadell 1:01.05 21/11/2020 25E CASTELLON 1:01.05
4 PRATS RUEDI, Enrique 02 C.N. Terrassa 1:02.91 21/11/2020 25E CASTELLON 1:02.91
5 MARTI ARASA, Marc 99 C.N. Amposta 1:02.76 24/04/2021 25M CAMBRILS 1:02.95
6 MORILLAS RAMOS, Fernando 90 C.N. Granollers 1:02.97 21/11/2020 25E CASTELLON 1:.02.97
7 PEREZ PUJOL, Jordi 00 C.N. Terrassa 1:03.47 21/11/2020 25E CASTELLON 1:03.47
8 DE PABLO SANCHEZ, Victor 01 C.N. Terrassa 1:03.69 21/11/2020 25E CASTELLON 1:03.69
9 PONS RAMON, Joan Lluis 96 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:04.00  20/11/2020 25E CASTELLON (p) 1:04.00
10 BRUNET AMARGANT, Pol 03 C.N. Calella 1:04.04 21/11/2020 25E CASTELLON 1:04.04
11 LOPEZ LLAMAZARES, Ekaitz 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:04.09 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:04.09
12 RODELAS FARRE, Eric 03 C.N. Terrassa 1.04.22 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:04.22
13 LECOQ VILLAVERDE, Jordan 00 C.N. Tarraco 1:04.63  20/02/2021 25M TARRACO 1:04.82
14 SARABIA FERNANDEZ, Mario 01 A.N. Gramenet 1:04.91 13/03/2021 25E CASTELLON 1:04.91
15 REED, Lachlan James 05 C.N. Banyoles 1:04.91 11/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:04.91
16 MORENO REGUILON, Unai 96 C.N. Barcelona 1:05.05 27/03/2021 25M CNBARCELON 1:05.24
17 TEBAR PENDON, Adria 96 C.N. Calella 1:05.41 11/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:05.41
18 MARTINEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 C.N. Mataré 1:05.44 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:05.44
19 TARRATS VILARO, Eudald 03 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:05.39 27/03/2021 25MVIC 1:05.58
20 PAGES CANUDAS, Pau 02 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:05.59 27/03/2021 25MVIC 1:05.78
21 ORMO RODRIGUEZ, Enric 00 C.N. Lleida 1:05.60 13/03/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:05.79
22 ANSON BARRIENTOS, Pere 04 C.N. Figueres 1:.05.71 20/02/2021 25M FIGUERES 1:05.90
23 CASTELLS ANTONIO, Josep 01 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:06.02  10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:06.02
24 PEDROS GAMEZ, David 03 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:05.84 30/01/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:06.03
25 BERNAUS BLANES, Ignasi 00 C.N. Manresa 1:06.08 11/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:06.08
26 POTTIER IBANEZ, Victor 06 C.N. Catalunya 1:05.92  28/02/2021 25M CAN TODA 1:06.11
27 VALDIVIESO FERNANDEZ, Ignacio 95 C.N. Premia 1:06.13 11/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:06.13
28 CADEVALL MICOLAU, Jan 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:06.23 07/02/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:06.42
29 FERRET COLOMER, Jan 04 C.N. Vilafranca 1:06.36 15/05/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 1:06.55
30 ARMENGOL TRIVES, Genis 02 C.E. Mediterrani 1:06.59 20/11/2020 25E CASTELLON P) 1:06.59
31 PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 96 C.N. Matar6 1:06.68 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:06.68
32 SATINE, Daniel 04 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:06.51  12/06/2021 25M LLORET 1:06.70
33 ANDRES PEREZ, Pau 03 C.N. Viladecans 1:06.56 06/06/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:06.75
34 DE LA ROSA ESPIN, Pol 02 C.N. Matar6 1:06.63 08/05/2021 25M PREMIA 1:06.82
35 PELEGRINA CUEN, Patrick 01 C.N. Lleida 1:06.73 15/05/2021 25M BALAGUER (p) 1:06.92
36 ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ, Roger 01 C.N. Premia 1:06.81 27/03/2021 25M PREMIA 1:07.00
37 GIL ORFILA, Angel 99 C.N. Granollers 1:06.93 14/03/2021 25M GRANOLLERS 1:07.12
38 GIRALT PIDEMONT, Jan 96 C.N. Matar6 1:07.22 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA (p) 1:07.22
39 DUCH BARBERA, Marc Sebastia 04 C.N. Amposta 1:07.15 27/03/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:07.34
40 PLANES OSORIO, Oliver 76 C.N. Catalunya 1:07.30 14/03/2021 25M CAN TODA 1:07.49
41 SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar 04 C.N. Mataré 1:07.37 06/03/2021 25M MATARO 1:07.56
42 FERRET COLOMER, Pol 04 C.N. Vilafranca 1:07.41 15/05/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 1:07.60
43 CORTADELLAS LLUBERA, Joan 04 C.N. Barcelona 1:.07.72 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:07.72
44 CADEVALL MICOLAU, Nil 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:07.57 21/02/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:07.76
45 RUANO CERDA, Pedro 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:07.59 07/02/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:07.78
46 KRAMSKOY, Mark 06 C.N. Sitges 1:07.62  29/05/2021 25M SITGES 1:07.81
47 GONFAUS BRUNET, Fidel 80 C.N. Catalunya 1:07.69 14/03/2021 25M CAN TODA 1:07.88
48 SANCHEZ CARRERA, David 06 C.E. Mediterrani 1:07.73 20/02/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:07.92
49 SERRA THOMAS, Leo 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:.07.75 21/02/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:07.94
50 LOPEZ NAVARRO, Javier 98 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:07.75 27/03/2021 25MVIC 1:07.94
51 NUNEZ MOLANO, Javier 83 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:07.79 30/01/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:07.98
52 BOOKER LARA, Oriol 04 C.N. Premia 1:07.80 24/07/2021 25M PREMIA 1:07.99
53 GIJON ESPIGARES, Javier 99 C.N. Barcelona 1:07.87 31/01/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:08.06
54 BUXADE GRINAN, Albert 99 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 1:07.89 12/06/2021 25M PREMIA DE 1:08.08
55 MORENO MONTEYS, Jan 00 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:07.89 12/06/2021 25M LLORET 1:08.08
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56 VIVAS SAKUTA, Jordi 05 C.N. Vilafranca 1:08.07 03/04/2021 25M VILAFRANCA (p) 1:08.26
57 PALLE BARRERA, Jaume 05 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:08.17 30/01/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:08.36
58 SANCHEZ HURTADO, Alex 00 C.N. L hospitalet 1:08.37 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:08.37
59 MARTINEZ AMBROSIO, Ruben 98 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:08.21 30/01/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:08.40
60 MATSUYAMA PASTOR, Akira 95 C.N. Premia 1:08.29 12/06/2021 25M PREMIA DE 1:08.48
61 RUIZ VICO, Pau 99 C.N. Matar6 1:08.33 27/03/2021 25M PREMIA 1:08.52
62 PONS BARRAU, Marc 03 C.N. Lleida 1:08.35 01/04/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:08.54
63 PRIETO MONTENEGRO, Iker 04 C.N. Barcelona 1:08.91 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA (p) 1:08.91
64 TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald 06 C.N. Tarrega 1:08.76 16/05/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:08.95
65 TORIBIO DURAN, Pau 05 C.N. Sallent 1:08.83 29/05/2021 25M SALLENT 1:09.02
66 VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:09.03 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA (p) 1:09.03
67 MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02 C.N. Granollers 1:08.88 28/03/2021 25M GRANOLLERS 1:09.07
68 BELLEZZA CALSINA, Marc 03 C.N. Figueres 1:08.89 10/10/2020 25M LLORET 1:09.08
69 EZCURRA SANUY, Marti 04 C.N. Martorell 1:08.93 06/02/2021 25M MARTORELL 1:09.12
70 VIDAL MARTINEZ, Jordi 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:09.16 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:09.16
71 COROMINAS MARTINEZ, Alejandro 98 C.N. Piera 2012 1:09.01 15/05/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 1:09.20
72 GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Pol 04 A.N. Gramenet 1:09.26 11/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:09.26
73 BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEEG 1:09.17 12/06/2021 25M LLORET 1:09.36
74 BLANCO CORONADO, Marc 98 C.N. Cornella 1:09.59 11/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:09.59
75 RUIZ PIBERNAT, Guillem 05 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:09.44 29/05/2021 25M LLORET 1:09.63
76 MURCIA DOMINGUEZ, Lucas 06 C.N. Barcelona 1:09.45 31/01/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:09.64
77 CAMPMAJO PALLICER, Joel 03 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:09.46 06/03/2021 25M LLORET 1:09.65
78 POTSELUIKO, Mykhailo 03 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:09.46 27/03/2021 25M LLORET 1:09.65
79 REYNES LOBO, Joan 05 C.N. Martorell 1:09.57 06/02/2021 25M MARTORELL 1:09.76
80 DELGADO VALLMITJANA, Adria 02 C.N. Sabadell 1:09.61 13/02/2021 25M SABADELL 1:09.80
81 GARCIA MADRID, Alejandro 01 C.N. Mataré 1:09.78 12/06/2021 25M PREMIA DE 1:09.97
82 MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Esplugues 1:09.89  10/10/2020 25M LLORET 1:10.08
83 JARDI SANCHEZ, Jan 07 C.N.Igualada 1:10.09 22/05/2021 25E LLORET DE 1:10.09
84 PORQUERAS MAUDES, Roger 04 C.N. Parets 1:09.95 24/04/2021 25M PARETS 1:10.14
85 GARCIA CANALS, Miguel Angel 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:10.01  21/02/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:10.20
86 AVELLANEDA RODRIGUEZ, Adrian 02 C.N. Cornella 1:10.03 20/02/2021 25M CORNELLA 1:10.22
87 VILLAR MARINA, Joel 05 C.N. Esplugues 1:10.03 29/05/2021 25M SITGES 1:10.22
88 TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Parets 1:10.03 13/02/2021 25M PARETS 1:10.22
89 AMATLLER LLORET, Maddox 06 C.N. Barcelona 1:10.04 14/02/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:10.23
90 FERNANDEZ MOLINERO, Edgar 90 C.N. Esplugues 1:10.07 20/03/2021 25M ESPLUGUES 1:10.26
91 GRIMA FARRERAS, Pol 98 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:10.27 11/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:10.27
92 COSTABELLA MORENO, Agusti 03 C.N. Barcelona 1:10.13  08/05/2021 25M BADALONA 1:10.32
93 BAAMI GONZALEZ, Karim 02 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:10.15 22/05/2021 25M CALDES 1:10.34
94 HOOGSTEDER RIERA, Nick 03 C.N. Banyoles 1:10.21 12/06/2021 25M LLORET 1:10.40
95 FORNER RUIZ, Héctor 03 C.N. Badalona 1:10.33 13/03/2021 25M BADALONA 1:10.52
96 USECHI ELIZARI, Guillermo 02 C.N. Barcelona 1:10.38  05/06/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:10.57
97 NOMDEDEU LOPEZ, Jordi 04 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:10.41 10/10/2020 25M LLORET 1:10.60
98 RIBAS GARCIA, Oriol 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:10.42 29/05/2021 25M SITGES 1:10.61
99 JARDI YANES, Pol 04 A.E.N. Japiter Sant Marti 1:10.47 17/04/2021 25M BADALONA 1:10.66
100 SANZ COSO, Xavier 00 C.N. L hospitalet 1:10.47 27/03/2021 25M CNBARCELON 1:10.66
101 PIQUERES FOLCH, Quim 99 C.N. Badalona 1:10.48 17/04/2021 25M BADALONA 1:10.67
102 MONTEIRO VIEGAS, Marc 00 Fed Andorrana 1:10.50 19/12/2020 25M ANDORRA LA 1:10.69
103 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Juan Manuel 03 C.N. Cornella 1:10.51 20/02/2021 25M CORNELLA 1:10.70
104 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, Biel 06 C.E. Mediterrani 1:10.64 17/04/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:10.83
105 VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 1:10.65 01/04/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:10.84
106 VILLENA PEREZ, Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 1:10.75 13/03/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:10.94
107 GARGALLO FIGUERES, Aaron 03 C.N. Amposta 1:10.83 27/03/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:11.02
108 TOTEV TANEV, Teodor 05 C.N. Lleida 1:10.89 29/05/2021 25MVIC 1:11.08
109 WOJICIECHOWSKI, Robert 96 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:10.90 14/03/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:11.09
110 SERNA IZQUIERDO, Arnau 05 C.N. Matar6 1:10.96 24/07/2021 25M PREMIA 1:11.15
111 MIRET SALA, Roger 00 C.N. Lleida 1:11.04 15/05/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:11.23
112 VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:11.29 21/05/2021 25E LLORET DE (p) 1:11.29
113 ELIES VAZQUEZ, Pau 03 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:11.25 14/03/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:11.44
114 OLAYA VIZUETE, Aitor 03 C.N. Tarraco 1:11.44 11/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:11.44
115 GIL TARAZONA, Pol 96 C.N. Barcelona 1:11.47 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA (p) 1:11.47
116 SPARANO CAPDEVILA, Lautaro Nehuen 06 C.N. Tarraco 1:11.31  29/05/2021 25M LLORET 1:11.50
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117 DEL CASTILLO MASICH, Guillem
118 PIETX PALOMAR, Arnau

119 JIMENEZ RISQUEZ, Alex

120 ALSINA TRALLERO, David
121 LOPEZ LANSAQUE, Erik

122 CABALLERO EGIDO, Isaac
123 LOPEZ GARCIA, Joel

124 JUNCO MOLINA, Julen

125 MARTI | CANALIAS, Isaac
126 CAPETA ROMERO, Hug

127 BRULL MARTI, Alex

128 SANS BAIXERAS, Eduard
129 CASANOVAS PUIG, Enric
130 CASTILLO MONTOYA, Daniel
131 BALLARA SALA, Jan

132 ARILLA RAFOLS, Biel Enric
133 FERRI BLANC, Oriol

134 FLEITAS, Emanuel

135 CARBALLO LOPEZ, Arnau
136 VILLAREJO MARTIN, Eloi

137 IGLESIAS VILLEGAS, Hugo
138 ROMERO BLANCO, Iker

139 MORALES MONTES, Xavier
140 MATARO CHANTRERO, Jofre
141 KRAUSE MASSAGUER, Marti
142 PEDRERA VILLAR, Alex

143 CARNICERO RAMS, Arnau
144 TEIXIDO JOVE, Aleix

145 RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc
146 GIMBERT ROLDAN, Ruben
147 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, Carles
148 MARTINEZ MARSILLACH, David
149 MARQUES MARTINEZ, Joan
150 SANCHEZ GIBELLO, David
151 SANPEDRO GARCIA, Aitor
152 PEREZ ALMENDROS, Ferran
153 ESTERUELAS DIAZ, Margal
154 BORRAS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim
155 GIMENEZ TORRECILLAS, Lucas
156 SALDANA ANTON, Eros

157 COUTO OSORIO, Alejandro
158 MENENDEZ GARCIA, Joel
159 PEIRO VEGA, Carles

160 GIFREU MATILLO, Marc

161 RIBOLDI SILVA, Hudson Rodrigo
162 BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix

163 ROSICH VIDAL, Miquel

164 ZAMORA GUISADO, Marcos
165 VILLAREJO MARTIN, Alex
166 BRUNET AMARGANT, Roger
167 BANUS COSTA, Aleix

168 ANDREU GASCON, Pau Xiao
169 MARTI PRIETO, Pau

170 BICOK ALIMPIC, Ivo

171 SANCHEZ OBIOL, Alejandro
172 ROYO MIGUEL, Axel

173 SOLA GIL, Pau

174 FITCH ASENSIO, Crosby

175 PIRIZ PENAS, Carlos

176 ARROYO PEREZ, David

177 LASAGNA, Lautaro
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C.N. Tarraco 1:11.42
N.C. Torellé 1:11.43
C.N. Caldes 1:11.48
C.N. Catalunya 1:11.62
A.E.N. Japiter Sant Marti 1:11.63
C.N. Vallirana 1:11.65
C.N. Sabadell 1:11.70
C.N. Viladecans 1:11.71
C.N. Olot 1:12.14
C.N. Granollers 1:11.97
C.N. Tarraco 1:11.97
Cambrils C.N. 1:11.98
C.N. Tarrega 1:12.02
C.N. Esplugues 1:12.20
C.E. Berga Resort 1:12.28
C.N. Tarraco 1:12.28
C.N. Tortosa 1:12.28
C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:12.36
C.N. Matar6 1:12.40
C.N. Reus Ploms 1:12.46
C.N. Sant Boi 1:12.53
C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:12.65
C.E. Mediterrani 1:12.69
C.N. Granollers 1:12.69
C.N. Premia 1:12.72
C.N. L"hospitalet 1:12.85
C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:12.85
C.E. Inef Lleida 1:12.94
C.N. Banyoles 1:13.03
C.N. Badalona 1:13.06
C.N. Manresa 1:13.07
C.N. Reus Ploms 1:13.08
C.N. Sant Boi 1:13.11
C.N. Terrassa 1:13.16
C.N. Salou 1:13.21
A.N. Gramenet 1:13.34
Cambrils C.N. 1:13.55
C.N. Lleida 1:13.59
C.E. Europa Sports Centrel:13.74
C.N. Granollers 1:13.75
C.N. Viladecans 1:13.83
C.N. Matard 1:13.84
C.N. Sabadell 1:14.28
C.N. Olot 1:14.10
C.N. Vic-Etb 1:14.15
C.E. Agora 1:14.19
C.N. Manresa 1:14.19
C.N. Vallirana 1:14.22
C.N. Reus Ploms 1:14.31
C.N. Calella 1:14.32
C.N. Matar6 1:14.37
C.N. Cornella 1:14.59
C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:14.45
C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:14.47
A.E.N. Japiter Sant Marti 1:14.49
C.N. Rubi 1:14.51
C.N. Badalona 1:14.71
C.N. Figueres 1:14.55
C.N. Sabadell 1:14.75
C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:14.79
C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:14.80
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@ coPertis

25M LLORET
25M SITGES

25M CALDES

25M VILADECANS
25M SANT ADRIA
25M VALLIRANA
25M VIC

25M HOSPITALET
25E BARCELONA
25M GRANOLLERS (p)
25M TARRAGONA
25M CAMBRILS
25M VIC

25M ESPLUGUES
25M BERGA

25M TARRACO
25M TORTOSA
25M LLORET

25M PREMIA

25M TARRAGONA
25M BARCELONET
25M LLORET

25M CNBARCELON
25M GRANOLLERS
25M PREMIA

25M HOSPITALET
25M BANYOLES
25M INEF LLEID
25M BANYOLES (p)
25M BADALONA
25M MANRESA
25M REUS

25M BARCELONET
25M TERRASSA
25M TARRAGONA
25M STA COLOMA
25M CAMBRILS
25M LLEIDA

25M SANTA PERP
25M GRANOLLERS (p)
25M VILADECANS
25M PREMIA DE
25E BARCELONA
25M OLOT

25M VIC

25M AGORA

25M MANRESA
25M VALLIRANA
25M REUS

25M CALELLA
25M PREMIA

25E BARCELONA (p)
25M VILADECANS
25M CN BARCELO
25M BADALONA
25M STA COLOMA
25E BARCELONA
25M SALLENT

25M VIC

25M CNBARCELON
25M VILADECANS

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:11.61
1:11.62
1:11.67
1:11.81
1:11.82
1:11.84
1:11.89
1:11.90
1:12.14
1:12.16
1:12.16
1:12.17
1:12.21
1:12.39
1:12.47
1:12.47
1:12.47
1:12.55
1:12.59
1:12.65
1:12.72
1:12.84
1:12.88
1:12.88
1:12.91
1:13.04
1:13.04
1:13.13
1:13.22
1:13.25
1:13.26
1:13.27
1:13.30
1:13.35
1:13.40
1:13.53
1:13.74
1:13.78
1:13.93
1:13.94
1:14.02
1:14.03
1:14.28
1:14.29
1:14.34
1:14.38
1:14.38
1:14.41
1:14.50
1:14.51
1:14.56
1:14.59
1:14.64
1:14.66
1:14.68
1:14.70
1:14.71
1:14.74
1:14.94
1:14.98
1:14.99
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178 FERNANDEZ | THOMAS, Marcal
179 MARTINEZ FARGUES, Pol
180 GOMES DAYDIN, Pere

181 ESCOBAR ROMERO, Agusti
182 VAZQUEZ CASTANO, Joel
183 TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Kevin
184 SEGARRA MONTERO, Arnau
185 VERDU SANCHEZ, lago

186 TOBAL TUBAU, Igor

187 RUIZ GUIRAO, Isaac

188 ARJO DELGADO, Sergi

189 ARMENGOL TRIVES, Jan

190 PRADES CALIN, Adria

191 SUBIRA SAVON, Tomas

192 RAMOS RUIZ, Toni

193 BANDERAS MARTINEZ, Arnau
194 FERRER GARCIA, Marc

195 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, Nil
196 OLLER PONSA, Alex

197 CLOTET FERRER, Joan

198 CASTELLS CABELLOS, Sergi
199 PARRA ESTRADE, Arnau
200 GOMEZ DAMAS, Carlos

201 FERNANDEZ SIMO, Eric

202 GRANERO PEREZ, Abel

203 MARTIN MURILLO, Adrian
204 VILAMALA AUSIO, Roger
205 FERNANDEZ GENERO, Armau
206 SALINAS GIMENEZ, Lluc

207 LOPEZ MOLINS, Angel

208 QUEIJA MARIN, Alejandro
209 MARTIN SANCHEZ, Kenan
210 MUNOZ BECERRA, Pau

211 ZAPATA ACEVEDO, Sebastian
212 GUIRADO RIVAS, Albert

213 MIRAPEIX DUFOL, Santiago
214 HERNANDEZ YAGUE, Eduard
215 PANO SORIANO, Sergio

216 FERRER CEDILLO, Martin

217 ROSELL DIEZ, Marti

218 PINA GARCIA, Adrian

219 ANGUERA MARTINEZ, Pau
220 ODAINIC, Pavel

221 ARGUDO UNDA, Victor

222 LECOQ VILLAVERDE, Yann
223 LOPEZ SERRANO, Marc

224 ELOYAN PLESSY, Erick

225 CLAVELL CLOTET, Aniol

226 RODRIGUEZ FUENTES, Daniel
227 MARTINEZ LUQUE, Hugo

228 PELLEGRIN, Edouard

229 BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, Aitor
230 NAVARRO GALAN, Marc
231 MICHANS BURGUES, Alex
232 RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Alex
233 RAMOS ORTEGA, Hector
234 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Joel
235 CANAL CERVERO, Biel

236 GALAN PONT, David

237 MARI EINHAUS, Yeray

238 AUNON LLORENS, Juan Manuel

03
04
05
00
00
05
07
06
03
02
06
06
00
06
05
02
89
03
02
04
98
07
06
05
05
02
06
01
06
03
02
07
04
87
97
06
06
05
06
07
05
07
07
07
03
05
08
05
02
06
04
04
07
07
04
06
06
05
04
05
96
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de Catalunya
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C.N. Barcelona
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Cornella
A.C.E.J. La Jonquera
Fed Andorrana
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Rubi

C.N. Igualada
A.N. Gramenet
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Tarraco
C.E. Mediterrani
N.C. Torellé

C.N. Cornella
C.N. Premia

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Sitges

Fed Andorrana
C.N. Santa Perpétua
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Caldes

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Centelles
Besalu C.N.

C.N. Reus Ploms
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Catalunya
A.N. Gramenet
C.N. Caldes

C.N. L hospitalet
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Salou

Fed Andorrana
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Salou

C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Premia

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Rubi

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Cervera
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Piera 2012

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

1:14.81
1:14.83
1:14.87
1:14.93
1:15.17
1:15.21
1:15.45
1:15.33
1:15.38
1:15.39
1:15.39
1:15.56
1:15.59
1:15.68
1:15.73
1:15.75
1:15.75
1:15.86
1:15.89
1:15.96
1:15.97
1:15.98
1:15.99
1:16.00
1:16.03
1:16.07
1:16.10
1:16.23
1:16.28
1:16.34
1:16.38
1:16.39
1:16.71
1:16.55
1:16.66
1:16.79
1:16.82
1:16.85
1:16.90
1:16.92
1:16.94
1:16.97
1:17.00
1:17.11
1:17.14
1:17.17
1:17.23
1:17.25
1:17.37
1:17.41
1:17.42
1:17.56
1:17.80
1:17.81
1:17.82
1:17.87
1:17.93
1:18.09
1:18.15
1:18.18
1:18.20

27/03/2021
13/03/2021
16/05/2021
27/03/2021
17/07/2021
06/03/2021
24/04/2021
27/03/2021
10/10/2020
27/03/2021
12/06/2021
29/05/2021
20/02/2021
17/04/2021
27/03/2021
15/05/2021
06/03/2021
12/06/2021
13/03/2021
13/02/2021
17/04/2021
20/02/2021
06/06/2021
22/05/2021
18/04/2021
20/02/2021
17/04/2021
17/07/2021
29/05/2021
28/03/2021
10/10/2020
30/05/2021
11/10/2020
06/02/2021
08/05/2021
27/03/2021
15/05/2021
12/06/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
06/06/2021
21/02/2021
30/05/2021
16/05/2021
19/12/2020
15/05/2021
30/05/2021
20/02/2021
27/03/2021
24/07/2021
31/01/2021
10/10/2020
31/01/2021
15/05/2021
17/04/2021
15/05/2021
07/02/2021
15/05/2021
17/04/2021
29/05/2021
14/03/2021

@ copertis

25M CNBARCELON
25M INEF LLEID
25M TARRAGONA
25M CORNELLA
25M CASTELLFOL
25M ANDORRA
25E ANDORRA (p)
25M BADIA

25M LLORET

25M STA COLOMA
25M CALDES

25M VIC

25M TARRACO
25M BARCELONA
25M LLORET

25M CORNELLA
25M PREMIA (p)
25M CALDES

25M SITGES

25M ENCAMP

25M BADIA

25M REUS

25M VILADECANS
25M CALDES

25M GRANOLLERS
25M CORNELLA
25M OLOT

25M CASTELLFOL
25M LLORET

25M BALAGUER
25M LLORET (p)
25M SITGES

25E BARCELONA
25M HOSPITALET
25M BADALONA
25M CE MEDITER
25M CORNELLA
25M LLORET

25M EL PRAT

25M TARRACO
25M VILADECANS
25M BARCELONET
25M IGUALADA
25M TARRAGONA
25M ANDORRA LA
25M BALAGUER
25M VIC

25M VIC

25M CNBARCELON
25M PREMIA

25M BARCELONA
25M LLORET (p)
25M VILADECANS
25M BALAGUER
25M BANYOLES
25M AGORA

25M SANT ANDRE
25M BALAGUER
25M INEF LLEID
25M SITGES

25M BARCELONET (p)

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:15.00
1:15.02
1:15.06
1:15.12
1:15.36
1:15.40
1:15.45
1:15.52
1:15.57
1:15.58
1:15.58
1:15.75
1:15.78
1:15.87
1:15.92
1:15.94
1:15.94
1:16.05
1:16.08
1:16.15
1:16.16
1:16.17
1:16.18
1:16.19
1:16.22
1:16.26
1:16.29
1:16.42
1:16.47
1:16.53
1:16.57
1:16.58
1:16.71
1:16.74
1:16.85
1:16.98
1:17.01
1:17.04
1:17.09
1:17.11
1:17.13
1:17.16
1:17.19
1:17.30
1:17.33
1:17.36
1:17.42
1:17.44
1:17.56
1:17.60
1:17.61
1:17.75
1:17.99
1:18.00
1:18.01
1:18.06
1:18.12
1:18.28
1:18.34
1:18.37
1:18.39
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239 DE ARCO NIETO, Eric 04 C.N. Manresa 1:18.27 17/04/2021 25M BADIA 1:18.46
240 BERGALLO RAFECAS, Roger 06 C.N. Vilafranca 1:18.31 20/02/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 1:18.50
241 BOCANEGRA VAREA, David 06 C.N. Mataré 1:18.36 06/03/2021 25M MATARO 1:18.55
242 PLEGUEZUELO BELLMUNT, Santiago 06 C.N. Calella 1:18.37 18/04/2021 25M CALELLA 1:18.56
243 VENTULA JUANOLA, Eric 07 C.N. Castellfollit 1:18.43 17/07/2021 25M CASTELLFOL 1:18.62
244 LINARES MARQUES, Carlos 05 C.N. Viladecans 1:18.46 13/06/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:18.65
245 MARIN ERRANDO, Teo 06 GEEG 1:18.46 29/05/2021 25M LLORET 1:18.65
246 BALAGUER RODON, David 06 Manyanet C.N. 1:18.49  29/05/2021 25M NAVAS 1:18.68
247 COMAS ZHYLIN, Alexandre 08 C.N. Salou 1:18.50 16/05/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:18.69
248 DOMENECH REZEK, Pablo 06 G.E.N. Roses 1:18.53 12/06/2021 25M LLORET 1:18.72
249 RAYO FOUCES, Daniel 07 C.N. Matar6 1:18.55 13/02/2021 25M MATARO 1:18.74
250 PALAZON FLORES, Damia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 1:18.61 20/02/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:18.80
251 NOLLA VIDAL, Manel 04 C.E. Agora 1:18.68 20/02/2021 25M CE AGORA 1:18.87
252 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ, Victor 98 C.N. L hospitalet 1:18.98 20/03/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:19.17
253 CASTILLA ESTRADA, Guzman 05 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:18.98 13/06/2021 25M VILADECANS (p) 1:19.17
254 LUENGO CERVERA, Pau 04 Besall C.N. 1:19.05 17/07/2021 25M CASTELLFOL 1:19.24
255 MORALES CAELLES, Aitor 02 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:19.16 28/03/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:19.35
256 CARDENAS MARTINEZ, Enric 03 C.N. Esplugues 1:19.18 20/03/2021 25M ESPLUGUES 1:19.37
257 VILA VINOLAS, Arnau 02 C.N. Castellfollit 1:19.25 17/07/2021 25M CASTELLFOL 1:19.44
258 BUENO LEON, Alex 03 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:19.46  10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA (p) 1:19.46
259 ALBA PITARG, Arnau 04 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:19.33 27/03/2021 25M VILA-SECA (p) 1:19.52
260 BUITRAGO GIL, Juan Miguel 06 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:19.41 29/05/2021 25MVIC 1:19.60
261 GUARDIOLA GIL, Unai 06 C.N. Lleida 1:19.43 29/05/2021 25MVIC 1:19.62
262 ESPINOSA VALERO, Alex 05 C.N. Banyoles 1:19.45 29/05/2021 25M LLORET 1:19.64
263 COLL ABELLA, Pau 04 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:19.52 10/10/2020 25M LLORET 1:19.71
264 GARCIA LAZARO, Oscar 04 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:19.55 06/03/2021 25M LLORET 1:19.74
265 FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, Isak 07 C.N. Calella 1:19.56 20/02/2021 25M CALELLA 1:19.75
266 GARCIA BONGALON, Daniel 05 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:19.59 22/05/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:19.78
267 AMOROS JUAN, Alex 82 C.N. Palafrugell-Emporda 1:19.66 27/03/2021 25M LLORET 1:19.85
268 PATINO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Mataré 1:19.71 13/02/2021 25M MATARO 1:19.90
269 ROJO BALANYA, Luis 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:19.84 11/02/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:20.03
270 SALLA NEBOT, Nil 05 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:19.85 13/03/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:20.04
271 VILLALTA QUINTANA, Albert 91 C.N. Catalunya 1:19.90 14/03/2021 25M CAN TODA 1:20.09
272 QUILEZ AMELA, Marc 07 C.N. Calella 1:20.00 22/05/2021 25M CALELLA 1:20.19
273 TARRATS PLASENCIA, Pol 08 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:20.09 20/02/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:20.28
274 GUTIERREZ ANTON, Ismael 04 GEEG 1:20.21 12/06/2021 25M LLORET 1:20.40
275 JIMENEZ YESTE, Edgar 00 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:20.22 16/05/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:20.41
276 LAGOS PAU, Aitor 95 C.N. L hospitalet 1:20.31 06/03/2021 25M HOSPITALET (p) 1:20.50
277 LIN QIU, Jiesheng 05 C.E. Agora 1:20.41 15/05/2021 25M AGORA 1:20.60
278 CARRASCO CADENS, Jordi 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:20.43 15/05/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:20.62
279 LLUMA GONFAUS, Nil 01 C.E. Berga Resort 1:20.63  27/03/2021 25M BERGA 1:20.82
280 TESEI, Nicholas 07 C.N. Barcelona 1:20.74 30/05/2021 25MVIC 1:20.93
281 BERGUA POLO, Jaume 04 U.E. D'Horta 1:20.75 20/02/2021 25M HORTA 1:20.94
282 OLLE REAL, Marti 06 C.N. Cervera 1:20.79  12/06/2021 25M CALDES 1:20.98
283 PRADES NADAL, Pau 04 C.N. Tortosa 1:20.92 20/02/2021 25M TORTOSA 1:21.11
284 VASCONCELOS GUIMARAES, Octavio 08 C.N. Manresa 1:20.94 17/07/2021 25M MANRESA 1:21.13
285 FERRIZ VALLEJO, Aleix 03 Fed Andorrana 1:21.05 13/02/2021 25M ENCAMP 1:21.24
286 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, Marc 05 C.N. Castellet 1:21.08 10/07/2021 25M CASTELLET 1:21.27
287 VILASECA MARTIN, Jan 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:21.38 20/02/2021 25E TERRASSA 1:21.38
288 TORREIRO PINTO, Adrian 00 C.N. L hospitalet 1:21.31 10/04/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:21.50
289 ZURERA ALIAS, Daniel 06 C.N. Terrassa 1:21.35 20/03/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:21.54
290 ALVAREZ VILLARREAL, Federico 88 C.N. Premia 1:21.41 06/03/2021 25M PREMIA (p) 1:21.60
291 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Ferran 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:21.61 20/02/2021 25E TERRASSA 1:21.61
292 POVEA CASTANERA, Didac 04 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:21.47 20/02/2021 25M LLORET 1:21.66
293 PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 1:21.49 20/03/2021 25M ESPLUGUES 1:21.68
294 SAYOL SANCHEZ, Marc 05 G.E.N. Roses 1:21.57 13/03/2021 25M ROSES 1:21.76
295 GARCIA LEITE, Coalin 04 C.N. Vilafranca 1:21.63 15/05/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 1:21.82
296 LLORET GONZALEZ, David 04 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:21.66 20/03/2021 25M SANTA PERP 1:21.85
297 GEORGIEV GRIGOROQV, Martin 07 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:21.73 30/05/2021 25M SITGES 1:21.92
298 DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Matheo 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:21.75 20/02/2021 25M REUS 1:21.94
299 ORDONEZ VALDES, Eric 06 C.N. Caldes 1:21.83  22/05/2021 25M CALDES (p) 1:22.02
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300 CARBALLAR GARCIA, Unai
301 ESTELA JORDA, Marti

302 GONZALEZ ACOSTA, Arnau
303 GOMEZ BARRAGAN, Marcos
304 FERNANDEZ BRU, Eloi

305 ROCHA LOPEZ, Pablo

306 VILAJUANA MIRO, Oriol

307 CASTANO BECERRA, Ivan
308 ZVIR, Sergio

309 FANECA PUIG, Jordi

310 POZO XUFRE, Ferran

311 RUIZ GONZALEZ, Ruben

312 PARDO SANCHEZ, Jaume
313 ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ, Aleix
314 FRESNILLO RODRIGUEZ, Raiil
315 PARRAMONA | TORRES, Cesc
316 PARDO SANCHEZ, Jordi

317 DEL RIO DECABO, Joel

318 KOZAK, Néstor

319 FELCIUC, Eduardo Nicolas
320 NAVAJAS GONZALEZ, Adria
321 JORDA SAROLA, Lloreng
322 GABERNET MARTIN, Biel

323 FORCADA ROSCO, Adria

324 MONTANO, Jacopo

325 CALDERON CASTELLVI, Pere
326 MATAMOROS PINTADO, Aleix
327 FARRE CAPELL, David

328 CORNELLAS ZAFRA, Rajan
329 KOSTADIN IVANOV, Kevin
330 SAURA ANDION, Hector

331 COMAS TARRES, Marti

332 SANCHEZ HURTADO, Eric
333 MARTI SABRI, Ivan

334 ROSA RUBIO, Hector

335 SANFRANCISCO GIMENEZ, Sergi
336 CUEN SIBILA, Biel

337 GARCIA GUINOVART, Jan
338 MARTIN ROSAS, Marc

339 MONTANA ROVIRA, Pau

340 COMPANY CAROS, Arnau
341 BELLET BONEU, Cesc

342 GARCIA-ROLLAN GOMARIZ, Daniel
343 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, David

344 JIMENEZ BODAS, Jan

345 LLEO FERNANDEZ, Pau

346 SKIKTI MARTIN, Yassin

347 ARGELICH CLARAMUNT, Pol
348 QUINTERO, lan Emiliano

349 MARTINEZ MORENO, Sergio
350 BARRIOS HERNANDEZ, Hector
351 SAENZ DE PABLO PRETO, Arnau
352 BARJA MARTINEZ, Oscar
353 ROJANO PEREZ, Eric

354 RIVIERE NAVARRO, Nicolas
355 SALUDES AKBASHEVA, Daniar
356 RHALMANE HMIDI, Karim

357 ORTEGA MENA, |zan

358 ESPUCHE LLORENS, Pol

359 BOGDANAS, Christian

360 ESCRIBA CURTO, Blai

07
07
02
05
07
03
05
07
05
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08
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C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Castellet
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Salou

C.N. Santa Perpétua
C.E. Berga Resort
C.N. Vallirana
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Tortosa

C.N. Calella

A.N. Gramenet
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Premia

C.E. Agora

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Tarrega

C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Sant Just
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Tarrega

C.N. Sallent

C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Sant Just
N.C. Torellé

C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Lloret De Mar
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Caldes

C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Sant Adria
G.E.N. Roses
C.N. Calella

C.N. lgualada
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Santa Perpéetua
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Salou

C.N. Badalona
C.N. Centelles
C.N. Olot

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Amposta

1:21.96
1:22.02
1:22.03
1:22.03
1:22.05
1:22.07
1:22.13
1:22.22
1:22.27
1:22.32
1:22.35
1:22.37
1:22.48
1:22.55
1:22.56
1:22.71
1:22.71
1:22.77
1:22.87
1:22.90
1:22.92
1:22.96
1:23.04
1:23.07
1:23.09
1:23.16
1:23.30
1:23.33
1:23.45
1:23.46
1:23.47
1:23.64
1:23.71
1:23.81
1:23.87
1:23.94
1:23.95
1:24.06
1:24.12
1:24.55
1:24.62
1:24.63
1:24.69
1:24.77
1:24.85
1:24.90
1:24.91
1:24.93
1:24.93
1:24.94
1:25.00
1:25.31
1:25.41
1:25.47
1:25.56
1:25.59
1:25.66
1:25.73
1:25.77
1:25.84
1:26.01

13/06/2021
30/05/2021
10/07/2021
20/03/2021
16/05/2021
20/03/2021
27/03/2021
30/05/2021
20/02/2021
16/05/2021
20/02/2021
06/03/2021
24/07/2021
29/05/2021
15/05/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
21/02/2021
24/04/2021
18/04/2021
05/06/2021
27/03/2021
15/05/2021
20/02/2021
13/06/2021
29/05/2021
15/05/2021
21/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/06/2021
13/06/2021
30/01/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
16/05/2021
29/05/2021
13/02/2021
30/05/2021
06/02/2021
20/02/2021
13/03/2021
15/05/2021
27/03/2021
24/04/2021
30/05/2021
12/06/2021
22/05/2021
15/05/2021
20/02/2021
17/04/2021
30/05/2021
06/02/2021
30/05/2021
06/02/2021
24/04/2021
14/03/2021
29/05/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
13/02/2021
16/05/2021

@ coPertis

25M VILADECANS (p)

25M IGUALADA
25M CASTELLET
25M TERRASSA
25M TARRAGONA
25M SANTA PERP
25M BERGA

25M SITGES

25M CORNELLA
25M TARRAGONA
25M CALELLA
25M STA COLOMA
25M PREMIA

25M SALLENT (p)
25M AGORA

25M CALDES

25M LLORET

25M GRANOLLERS
25M CAMBRILS
25M VILADECANS
25M CN BARCELO
25M LLORET

25M BALAGUER
25M VILAFRANCA
25M VILADECANS
25M LLORET

25M BALAGUER
25M CERVERA
25M SALLENT (p)
25M LLORET

25M VILADECANS
25M TORELLO
25M HOSPITALET
25M BANYOLES
25M TARRAGONA
25M LLORET

25M ENCAMP

25M SITGES

25M CALDES

25M VIC

25M EL PRAT

25M BALAGUER
25M MANRESA
25M ESPLUGUES (p)
25M AGORA

25M LLORET

25M CALELLA
25M VILAFRANCA
25M TARRACO
25M BADIA

25M IGUALADA
25M MARTORELL
25M VIC

25M LLEIDA

25M ESPLUGUES (p)
25M SALOU

25M VIC

25M OLOT (p)
25M OLOT

25M MATARO
25M TARRAGONA

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:22.15
1:22.21
1:22.22
1:22.22
1:22.24
1:22.26
1:22.32
1:22.41
1:22.46
1:22.51
1:22.54
1:22.56
1:22.67
1:22.74
1:22.75
1:22.90
1:22.90
1:22.96
1:23.06
1:23.09
1:23.11
1:23.15
1:23.23
1:23.26
1:23.28
1:23.35
1:23.49
1:23.52
1:23.64
1:23.65
1:23.66
1:23.83
1:23.90
1:24.00
1:24.06
1:24.13
1:24.14
1:24.25
1:24.31
1:24.74
1:24.81
1:24.82
1:24.88
1:24.96
1:25.04
1:25.09
1:25.10
1:25.12
1:25.12
1:25.13
1:25.19
1:25.50
1:25.60
1:25.66
1:25.75
1:25.78
1:25.85
1:25.92
1:25.96
1:26.03
1:26.20
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Prova 431, Masc., 100m Braca

361 JUBANY RAMON, Jofre 07 C.N. Matar6 1:26.01 13/02/2021 25M MATARO 1:26.20
362 MARTIN PLA, Guim 09 C.N. Castellet 1:26.04 17/07/2021 25M MANRESA 1:26.23
363 ROMERO TOBAR, Jon 08 A.N. Gramenet 1:26.11 06/03/2021 25M STA COLOMA 1:26.30
364 PELAEZ CARVAJAL, David 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:26.13 20/02/2021 25M REUS 1:26.32
365 VALDEZ FLORES, Alex 08 C.N. Sant Boi 1:26.15 30/05/2021 25M AGORA 1:26.34
366 ROURA CLEMENTE, Marc 07 GEEG 1:26.16 12/06/2021 25M LLORET 1:26.35
367 ARREDONDO RODRIGUEZ, Joel 08 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:26.18 20/02/2021 25M LLORET 1:26.37
368 NAJERA ELVIRA, Jan 07 C.N. Badalona 1:26.31 08/05/2021 25M BADALONA (p) 1:26.50
369 TRIANO MARTINEZ, Ruben 07 C.N. Vallirana 1:26.37 20/02/2021 25M VALLIRANA 1:26.56
370 SUAREZ BRES, Max 08 Fed Andorrana 1:26.39  13/02/2021 25M ENCAMP 1:26.58
371 MARTIN GARCIA, Oriol 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:26.43 14/03/2021 25M SANT ANDRE (p)  1:26.62
372 BERNADI ORTIGOSA, Xavier Aitzol 07 C.E. Mediterrani 1:26.49 20/02/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:26.68
373 ESTERUELAS DIAZ, Pau 07 Cambrils C.N. 1:26.54 20/02/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:26.73
374 CASAS FERRER, Lluc 08 C.N. Sallent 1:26.57 10/07/2021 25M CASTELLET 1:26.76
375 RUSTULLET PUJOL, Joel 05 C.N. Castellfollit 1:26.66 17/07/2021 25M CASTELLFOL 1:26.85
376 EGEA TRENZANO, Guiu 07 C.N.Igualada 1:26.75 20/02/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:26.94
377 GIL BUISAN, Rafael 05 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:26.87 12/06/2021 25M LLORET 1:27.06
378 SMIRNOV, Vadim 06 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:26.92 20/02/2021 25M LLORET 1:27.11
379 ROVIRA AGUILA, Biel 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:27.22 24/04/2021 25M TERRASSA (p) 1:27.41
380 LOPEZ RAMENTOL, Marc 07 C.N. Calella 1:27.31 22/05/2021 25M CALELLA 1:27.50
381 HOEK LE GUENEDAL, Luca 08 C.N. Sitges 1:27.41 06/02/2021 25M SITGES 1:27.60
382 OBRERO SANCHEZ, David 03 C.N. Salou 1:27.44  14/03/2021 25M SALOU 1:27.63
383 GOMEZ GARCIA, Alexander 07 C.N.Igualada 1:27.71 20/02/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:27.90
384 ORTIZ JURADO, Gerard 06 N.C. Torelld 1:27.72 12/06/2021 25M LLORET 1:27.91
385 CANO VIDAL, Gerard 06 C.N. Badalona 1:27.75 12/06/2021 25M STA COLOMA 1:27.94
386 BARCELO RUIZ, lan 08 C.N. Viladecans 1:27.81 06/06/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:28.00
387 SARRASECA LLORET, Oriol 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:27.89 30/01/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:28.08
388 GOMBAU CARRASCO, Pau 08 C.N. Sabadell 1:27.90 13/02/2021 25M SABADELL 1:28.09
389 HERNANDEZ SERRANO, Sergi 06 C.N. Calella 1:27.93 18/04/2021 25M CALELLA 1:28.12
390 CANO JOVE, Pau 05 C.N. Vilafranca 1:27.93  03/04/2021 25M VILAFRANCA (p) 1:28.12
391 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, Jaime 84 C.N. Navas 1:27.97 07/03/2021 25M NAVAS 1:28.16
392 SUAREZ VAN DAM, Marc 08 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:28.01 21/02/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:28.20
393 LINARES MARQUES, Alejandro 08 C.N. Viladecans 1:28.15 31/01/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:28.34
394 ALEMANY LESMA, Max 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:28.16 13/03/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:28.35
395 FARRE CORTADA, Joel 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:28.17 15/05/2021 25M BALAGUER (p) 1:28.36
396 LOPEZ ALCALA, Marti 07 C.N. Cornella 1:28.24 24/04/2021 25M ESPLUGUES (p) 1:28.43
397 VELA OBIOLS, Roc 10 C.N. Tarraco 1:28.25  24/04/2021 25M REUS 1:28.44
398 DE LA MORA AVENI, Nico 07 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:28.30 30/05/2021 25MVIC 1:28.49
399 HIDALGO ESCUDERO, Victor 07 A.E. Santa Eulalia 1:28.37 20/02/2021 25M AESE 1:28.56
400 BOADA OLLER, Pau 05 GEEG 1:28.41 29/05/2021 25M LLORET 1:28.60
401 SOLER BOADA, Biel 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:28.72 20/02/2021 25E TERRASSA 1:28.72
402 ROSADO UDINA, David 07 Manyanet C.N. 1:28.53 17/04/2021 25M CE MEDITER (p) 1:28.72
403 LOPEZ CHACON, Mario 08 C.N. Martorell 1:28.59 06/02/2021 25M MARTORELL 1:28.78
404 BADIA ESCUDERO, Karlos 07 C.N. Tarraco 1:28.63  16/05/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:28.82
405 CABALLERO RODRIGUEZ, Alex 05 C.N. Sant Boi 1:28.64 29/05/2021 25M LLORET 1:28.83
406 TRIBULIETX SANCHEZ, Pol 08 C.N. Premia 1:28.69 24/07/2021 25M PREMIA 1:28.88
407 JUANOLA VILALTA, Aniol 03 Besallt C.N. 1:28.81 17/07/2021 25M CASTELLFOL 1:29.00
408 LOPEZ PLANA, Sergio 08 C.N. Lleida 1:28.84 06/02/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:29.03
409 MONTERO GUTIERREZ, Pol 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:28.96 14/03/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:29.15
410 RIERA CANELADA, Eloi 07 C.N. Banyoles 1:28.99 06/02/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:29.18
411 ROMERO ANDRADE, Alex 07 C.N. Esplugues 1:28.99 24/04/2021 25M ESPLUGUES (p) 1:29.18
412 CUENCA PAULA, Derek David 07 C.N. L hospitalet 1:29.01 06/02/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:29.20
413 GILBOY VILA, Seéan 09 C.N. Caldes 1:29.09 22/05/2021 25M CALDES 1:29.28
414 JORDA SAROLA, Marcel 02 Besalu C.N. 1:29.10 17/07/2021 25M CASTELLFOL 1:29.29
415 ROCH VACCARO, Oliver 08 C.N. Sitges 1:29.11 24/04/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:29.30
416 SANS GIOL, Genis 06 C.N. Catalunya 1:29.13 28/02/2021 25M CAN TODA 1:29.32
417 GALVEZ ESTUPINYA, Biel 07 C.N. Manresa 1:29.35 13/02/2021 25M MANRESA 1:29.54
418 HUND FERRANDIZ, Marc Alexandre 07 C.N. Barcelona 1:29.39 31/01/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:29.58
419 SALAS ROMERO, Pablo 05 C.E.N. CabreraDe Mar 1:29.51 29/05/2021 25M NAVAS 1:29.70
420 VENAL CASELLAS, Unai 08 C.N. Banyoles 1:29.56 30/05/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:29.75
421 BOIRA DIAZ, Miquel 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:29.64 11/02/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:29.83
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422 PRAT MURNOZ, Nil

423 CURTO ESCORIHUEL, Gerard
424 GLININ GLININ, Andrei

425 YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Nabil
426 SANZ ALVAREZ, Arnau

427 FORES REQUENA, Teo

428 LATORRE COMAS, Bernat
429 DURAN SALVADOR, Joan
430 KARAPETYAN, Dmitry

431 GIMENO DIAZ, Pol

432 RAYO RIBERA, Didac

433 TORRES COLOMA, Nil

434 MALAVIA COMELLAS, Marc
435 QUINTANA CASADELLA, Pol
436 CANTERO ORTEGA, Alejandro
437 RODRIGO LOPEZ, Guillem

438 SORIANO NOGALES, Joel
439 NIETO NAZOA, Frank A.

440 MUNOZ OLIVERA, Leo

441 GONZALEZ SOLTERO, Abel
442 ELCACHO BIOSCA, Gerard
443 LOZANO ESPOLIN, Nil

444 YAGUE GONGORA, Marcel
445 YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Othman
446 RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL, Stiven
447 SANCHEZ PEREZ, Adrian

448 BAREA MATIUKHINA, Dairon
449 MAURA BARDI, Arnau

450 OLLE HERNANDE?Z, Eric

451 FORTUNY PARULL, Pol

452 PLANAS VILAGRAN, Blai

453 BALCELLS HERNANDEZ, Enric
454 PARRA CALVO, Alex

455 NOMDEDEU LOPEZ, Joan

456 GARCIA ARBIOL, Raul

457 GASOL GUTIERREZ, Biel

458 MANZANO DEL RIO, Pol

459 CODERCH RODRIGUEZ, Pol
460 RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVEIRA, Victor
461 SECANELL LLOBET, Lluc

462 SALVANS FERNANDEZ, Pol
463 VALLS CASTAKNER, Gerard
464 LI ZHAO, Guo

465 DAMBELLEH JARRA, Mahamadou
466 VINAS RABASSA, Liam

467 MARTOS TORRELL, Victor
468 SANCHEZ GIBELLO, Aitor
469 ROIG SANCHEZ, Pau

470 LECH, David Lukasz

471 PEREZ LLERENA, Eric

472 CARDONA CODINA, Marc
473 MOLIST SUREDA, Arnau

474 JUAREZ LIANAS, Siro

475 NOSAS HERNANDO, Marti
476 ZOUANE GAY, Ali

477 DAVIU VIDAL, Blai

478 AGUILERA MARTINEZ, David
479 MARTINEZ PAGEROLS, Roger
480 PEREZ PEREIRA, Jordi

481 ALARCON CANADAS, Arnau
482 RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ, Victor

06
08
02
04
09
07
07
06
07
07
05
07
08
08
07
08
06
07
08
07
07
09
08
08
07
09
07
08
08
06
07
06
10
07
08
08
09
05
07
05
08
06
09
05
07
05
08
08
09
06
07
08
09
10
09
07
08
08
08
04
05

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Santa Perpétua
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Calella

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Molins De Rei
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Vallirana
C.N. Matar6
C.N. Olot

A.N. Gramenet
C.N. Matar6
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Calella

C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Premia

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Reus Ploms
GEEG

C.N. Badalona
C.N. Matar6
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Sitges
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Santa Perpétua
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Calella

C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu
C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. Premia

C.N. Manresa
C.N. Farners
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Castellfollit
C.D. Sek Catalunya
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Centelles
C.N. Vic-Etb
C.N. Sabadell
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Premia
C.N. Barcelona
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Matar6

]I Ganeralitat

de Catalurya ﬁ?respurtcat

D

.Vgl

1:29.75
1:29.77
1:29.81
1:29.94
1:30.04
1:30.08
1:30.09
1:30.12
1:30.13
1:30.13
1:30.32
1:30.18
1:30.19
1:30.21
1:30.23
1:30.30
1:30.31
1:30.33
1:30.40
1:30.46
1:30.50
1:30.50
1:30.63
1:30.67
1:30.67
1:30.70
1:30.70
1:30.71
1:30.72
1:30.72
1:30.76
1:30.85
1:30.86
1:31.00
1:31.05
1:31.12
1:31.17
1:31.18
1:31.28
1:31.30
1:31.40
1:31.41
1:31.52
1:31.65
1:31.67
1:31.69
1:31.88
1:31.70
1:31.72
1:31.73
1:31.83
1:31.91
1:31.97
1:31.99
1:32.02
1:32.06
1:32.12
1:32.18
1:32.21
1:32.24
1:32.25

24/04/2021
13/03/2021
17/04/2021
16/05/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
20/03/2021
21/02/2021
30/05/2021
06/06/2021
30/05/2021
13/02/2021
06/02/2021
17/04/2021
13/02/2021
12/06/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
24/07/2021
17/04/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
08/05/2021
13/02/2021
20/02/2021
30/05/2021
24/04/2021
06/02/2021
27/03/2021
05/06/2021
12/06/2021
20/02/2021
21/02/2021
22/05/2021
24/04/2021
30/05/2021
29/05/2021
17/07/2021
28/03/2021
17/04/2021
17/07/2021
30/05/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
15/05/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
12/06/2021
24/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
06/02/2021
17/04/2021
31/01/2021
17/04/2021
20/03/2021
06/03/2021

@ coPertis

25M SITGES

25M SANT FELIU
25M BADIA

25M TARRAGONA
25M SANT BOI

25M IGUALADA (p)
25M CALELLA

25M TERRASSA
25M BARCELONET
25M SITGES (p)
25E ANDORRA
25M SITGES

25M MATARO

25M OLOT

25M CE AGORA (p)
25M MATARO

25M LLORET

25M CALELLA

25M SANT BOI

25M CALDES

25M LLEIDA

25M PREMIA (p)
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M REUS

25M LLORET (p)
25M BADALONA
25M MATARO

25M TARRACO
25M SITGES

25M CAMBRILS
25M BANYOLES
25M MARTORELL
25M VILAFRANCA
25M STA COLOMA (p)
25M REUS

25M GRANOLLERS
25M CALELLA

25M PARETS

25M VIC

25M SALLENT

25M MANRESA
25M SALT

25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M CASTELLFOL
25M AGORA

25M CAMBRILS (p)
25E TERRASSA
25M FIGUERES

25M BALAGUER
25M IGUALADA
25M LLORET (p)
25M LLORET

25M TERRASSA (p)
25M INEF LLEID
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M LLEIDA

25M PREMIA (p)
25M BARCELONA
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M ESPLUGUES
25M MATARO

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:29.94
1:29.96
1:30.00
1:30.13
1:30.23
1:30.27
1:30.28
1:30.31
1:30.32
1:30.32
1:30.32
1:30.37
1:30.38
1:30.40
1:30.42
1:30.49
1:30.50
1:30.52
1:30.59
1:30.65
1:30.69
1:30.69
1:30.82
1:30.86
1:30.86
1:30.89
1:30.89
1:30.90
1:30.91
1:30.91
1:30.95
1:31.04
1:31.05
1:31.19
1:31.24
1:31.31
1:31.36
1:31.37
1:31.47
1:31.49
1:31.59
1:31.60
1:31.71
1:31.84
1:31.86
1:31.88
1:31.88
1:31.89
1:31.91
1:31.92
1:32.02
1:32.10
1:32.16
1:32.18
1:32.21
1:32.25
1:32.31
1:32.37
1:32.40
1:32.43
1:32.44
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483 MARSO LAMONJA, lago 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:32.36 30/01/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:32.55
484 ORTIGOSA GORDILLO, Pol 09 C.N. Cornella 1:32.40 30/05/2021 25MVIC 1:32.59
485 LATORRE MIR, Ramon 06 C.N. Sant Adria 1:32.43 20/02/2021 25M SANT ADRIA 1:32.62
486 MARTINEZ PENA, Abril 09 C.N. Terrassa 1:32.49 24/04/2021 25M TERRASSA (p) 1:32.68
487 SERRA RIBAS, Biel 07 C.N. Figueres 1:32.53 20/02/2021 25M FIGUERES 1:32.72
488 HERNANDEZ QUESADA, Abel 08 C.N. Badalona 1:32.63 30/05/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:32.82
489 CASTELLS ANTONIO, Ot 07 C.N. Barcelona 1:32.63 31/01/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:32.82
490 MIRAPEIX CAPARROS, Joel 09 C.N. Barcelona 1:32.79 31/01/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:32.98
491 CASAS BRZEZINSKI, Olgierd 06 C.N. Calella 1:32.86 20/02/2021 25M CALELLA 1:33.05
492 KARNISAUSKIS, Matejs 05 C.N. Sant Adria 1:33.23 29/05/2021 25M NAVAS 1:33.42
493 ESTEVE DOMENECH, Xavi 06 C.N. Piera 2012 1:33.26 29/05/2021 25M SITGES 1:33.45
494 LOPEZ ROMERO, Pablo 07 C.E. Mediterrani 1:33.31 20/02/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:33.50
495 MASIP MARTINEZ, Teo 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:33.35 30/01/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:33.54
496 PLA COLLET, Marc 08 C.N. Calella 1:33.43  20/02/2021 25M CALELLA 1:33.62
497 VALERA BERENGUER, Hugo 07 C.N. Viladecans 1:33.49 06/06/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:33.68
498 STRICOVSCHI OSTROVSCHI, Roman 08 C.N. Salou 1:33.56 20/02/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:33.75
499 CUADRADA PLA, Marcel 08 C.N. Centelles 1:33.63  24/04/2021 25M LLORET (p) 1:33.82
500 HOYOS SANCLEMENTE, Nicolas 06 C.N. Vallirana 1:33.64 29/05/2021 25M LLORET (p) 1:33.83
501 MANSOUR, Omar 05 C.N. Vilafranca 1:33.65 20/02/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 1:33.84
502 MOLINA SIMA, Adrian 07 C.N. Badalona 1:33.74 20/02/2021 25M BADALONA 1:33.93
503 RECOBENIS RUBIO, Jan 08 C.N. Sant Boi 1:33.87 20/02/2021 25M SANT BOI 1:34.06
504 ESCANELLES DALMASES, Bernat 06 C.N. Catalunya 1:33.89  29/05/2021 25M SALLENT 1:34.08
505 LLOBET RIBES, Josep 08 C.N. Castellet 1:33.91 10/07/2021 25M CASTELLET 1:34.10
506 PEDRERO CRESPO, Guillem 09 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:33.99  12/06/2021 25M LLORET 1:34.18
507 AGUSTINA RIBERA, Genis 08 C.N. Barcelona 1:34.17 31/01/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:34.36
508 ELCHE HERNANDEZ, Marcos 09 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:34.29 21/02/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:34.48
509 CARMONA VAZQUEZ, Isaac 07 C.N.Igualada 1:34.35 20/02/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:34.54
510 GUELL PARRAMON, Oriol 07 C.N.Banyoles 1:34.37  06/02/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:34.56
511 PRAT OLIVE, Ignasi 09 C.N. Barcelona 1:34.41 17/04/2021 25M CE MEDITER (p) 1:34.60
512 CERENO MALDONADO, Richard Alexandre 09 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:34.45 21/02/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:34.64
513 NIELFA PADILLA, David 05 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:34.60 18/04/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:34.79
514 MOLINER GUINO, Marti 07 Besall C.N. 1:34.63 24/04/2021 25M LLORET (p) 1:34.82
515 PEREA ROJAS, Hugo 09 C.N. Catalunya 1:34.65 30/05/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:34.84
516 DIAZ MORCILLO, Marc 08 C.E. Mediterrani 1:34.69 20/02/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:34.88
517 CARBALLAR GARCIA, Aitor 09 C.N. Viladecans 1:34.71 13/06/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:34.90
518 CAYERO FERNANDEZ, Abel 09 C.N. Sant Boi 1:34.73 20/02/2021 25M SANT BOI 1:34.92
519 ARRUFAT PUIG, Pol 07 C.N. Tortosa 1:34.77 20/02/2021 25M TORTOSA 1:34.96
520 SANTISTEVE YLLA, Arnau 08 C.N. Matard 1:34.78 17/04/2021 25M PREMIA (p) 1:34.97
521 RAMONET AGUILO, Huc 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:34.92 15/05/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:35.11
522 SORIANO MUNOZ, Marc 10 C.N. Sabadell 1:34.95 24/04/2021 25M SABADELL 1:35.14
523 FONT ARPA, Bru 07 C.N. Manresa 1:35.04 17/07/2021 25M MANRESA 1:35.23
524 MIRET SALA, Gerard 07 C.N. Lleida 1:35.09 06/02/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:35.28
525 TREPAT HARMAT, Isaac 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:35.11 14/03/2021 25M SANT ANDRE (p)  1:35.30
526 SUNE MOLES, Jordi 07 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:35.20 15/05/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:35.39
527 SANZ ARDIT, Joan 05 C.N. Amposta 1:35.23 20/02/2021 25M AMPOSTA 1:35.42
528 BAREA ALBISUA, Marc 09 C.N. Manresa 1:35.23 17/07/2021 25M MANRESA 1:35.42
529 BONETE ERDELYI, Adam 08 C.N. Montjuic 1:35.25 30/05/2021 25M AGORA 1:35.44
530 SAMPER POYATOS, David 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:35.45 20/02/2021 25E TERRASSA 1:35.45
531 ROS GARCIA, Nicolas 07 Manyanet C.N. 1:35.30 05/06/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:35.49
532 SALA GRAUS, Alex 07 C.N. Mollerusa 1:35.43 15/05/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:35.62
533 BONFILL SALARICH, Sergi 05 U.E. D'Horta 1:35.47 13/03/2021 25M HORTA 1:35.66
534 ABAZI, Xhoel 09 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:35.48 12/06/2021 25M LLORET 1:35.67
535 ABAD GRAU, Pau 07 C.N. Tarrega 1:35.54 18/04/2021 25M MOLLERUSSA (p) 1:35.73
536 GENDRAU GONFAUS, Juli 05 C.E. Berga Resort 1:35.63 27/03/2021 25M BERGA 1:35.82
537 OLLER RODELLAS, Joel 08 C.N. Sallent 1:35.66  30/05/2021 25M SITGES 1:35.85
538 HUETE MARCE, Roger 09 C.N. Sitges 1:35.66 06/02/2021 25M SITGES 1:35.85
539 GOMEZ MESTRE, Mario 08 Cambrils C.N. 1:35.66 20/02/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:35.85
540 RIVAS ZAMORA, David 06 C.E. Berga Resort 1:35.69 27/03/2021 25M BERGA 1:35.88
541 AYZA DE LA CRUZ, Alex 07 C.N. Cornella 1:35.71 24/04/2021 25M ESPLUGUES (p) 1:35.90
542 BOJNOWSKI PRIM, Lluis 07 G.E.N. Roses 1:35.72 30/05/2021 25M SITGES 1:35.91
543 DOMINGUEZ MENA, Eric 07 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:35.73 20/02/2021 25MVIC 1:35.92
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544 GUERRERO BLAZQUEZ, Pol-Michel
545 KNIP SANCHEZ, Daan

546 CHIAS DIEZ, Oriol

547 MONTRAVETA JO, Marc

548 RAMOS DE CASTRO, Enrique
549 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, Alex
550 LOPEZ BOTE, Jordi

551 ALTES SANCHEZ, Jan

552 PELLICERO PINHEIRO, Roberto Carlos
553 CASTANE LOPEZ, Alex

554 GARCIA MUNCUNILL, Leo

555 FEITO ARSO, Pol

556 RODOREDA CONGOST, Pau
557 COLL GATELL, Marti

558 GARCIA MARTIN, Eric

559 HERVAS GONZALEZ, Arnau
560 PUJOL CHAVARRIA, Alejandro
561 MOLINE HERRERO, Max

562 GONZALEZ ZAERA, Andreu
563 QUINONERO PEREZ, Mario

564 ESCAYOLA GRANADOS, Joan
565 GARCIA QUILEZ, Joagquim

566 BERENGUER PALAU, Joan

567 ROLDAN MAYA, Hector

568 PUIG FONT, Tomas

569 CARRASCO GONZALEZ, Enzo
570 VEGAS SANTANA, Nacho

571 SALINAS GIMENEZ, Neo

572 LUJANO PEREZ, Alan

573 DEL CORRAL NIETO, Eric

574 RODELAS FARRE, Biel

575 BONILLA ABAD, Sergi

576 PRADAS PEIRON, Gerard

577 ADELL ECHAURREN, Llibert
578 ARJO DELGADO, Arnau

579 BOHER CUEVAS, Joan

580 RUIZ JIMENEZ, Xavier

581 LI ZHAO, Zhong

582 VERGES MAS, Franc

583 MOLINA PEREZ, Iker

584 VILA CASELLAS, Lluc

585 SERRANO SERRANO, Roger
586 MONTPEAT SOLA, Arnau

587 DARBYSHIRE, Taiga

588 VIZUETE CABELLO, Alvaro
589 BLANCHART REYES, Joan
590 NAVARRO SALVA, Jan

591 SEGURA CAMPOS, Alan

592 MORCILLO GARCIA, Arnau
593 FOLCH CEREZUELA, Francesc
594 LOBO MARTINEZ, Eric

595 QUEROL PACHON, Adria

596 SANCHEZ PEREZ, Eric

597 RECENA GIMENO, Pau

598 CASADO VELASCO, Marti

599 PALOMINO CAPDEVILA, Guillem
600 ALEKSANDAR ALEKSANDROV, Radi
601 NOVA ROCA, Alex

602 ESPIGARES SANTIAGO, Sergio
603 DEL AMO RIOS, Mateo

604 ALMENARA BARRAGAN, Ferran

09
09
10
10
09
07
10
08
07
08
09
10
07
08
10
08
07
07
09
08
05
06
09
08
06
09
08
10
10
09
10
08
10
06
10
07
10
09
08
08
07
05
09
07
07
07
07
06
09
08
09
08
07
08
08
08
07
10
07
10
07
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D
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C.N. Cornella
C.N. Caldes

C.N. Sant Andreu
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Sabadell

A.E.N. Japiter Sant Marti

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Salou

N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Premia

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Calella

A.N. Gramenet
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.E. Agora

C.N. Sant Just
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Terrassa
C.E. Agora

C.D. Sek Catalunya
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Vila-Seca
C.P. Flaca

C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Sant Sadurni
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Terrassa
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Lleida
Besall C.N.

C.N. Terrassa
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Banyoles
N.C. Torelld

C.N. Manresa
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Sant Sadurni
C.N. Terrassa

A.E.N. Japiter Sant Marti

C.N. Igualada

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Calella

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sant Andreu
A.C.E.J. La Jonquera
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Figueres

1:35.74
1:35.85
1:35.91
1:35.94
1:36.00
1:36.13
1:36.18
1:36.18
1:36.19
1:36.20
1:36.26
1:36.27
1:36.30
1:36.30
1:36.33
1:36.33
1:36.34
1:36.34
1:36.35
1:36.62
1:36.48
1:36.53
1:36.54
1:36.58
1:36.59
1:36.63
1:36.64
1:36.78
1:36.79
1:36.80
1:36.80
1:37.02
1:36.90
1:36.95
1:37.01
1:37.07
1:37.13
1:37.18
1:37.18
1:37.18
1:37.29
1:37.32
1:37.41
1:37.46
1:37.51
1:37.52
1:37.54
1:37.61
1:37.61
1:37.69
1:37.90
1:37.84
1:38.09
1:37.94
1:37.95
1:37.95
1:38.00
1:38.06
1:38.09
1:38.11
1:38.16

30/05/2021
22/05/2021
24/04/2021
06/03/2021
13/02/2021
17/04/2021
25/04/2021
06/02/2021
20/02/2021
30/05/2021
24/07/2021
24/04/2021
06/02/2021
18/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
20/02/2021
13/06/2021
13/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
13/03/2021
15/05/2021
24/04/2021
17/07/2021
30/01/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
06/06/2021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
29/05/2021
13/03/2021
17/07/2021
24/04/2021
17/04/2021
06/02/2021
24/04/2021
10/07/2021
20/02/2021
30/01/2021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
17/04/2021
20/02/2021
29/05/2021
30/05/2021
17/04/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
07/02/2021
05/08/2021
17/04/2021
20/02/2021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021

@ coPertis

25M VIC
25M CALDES

25M SABADELL
25M ANDORRA
25M SABADELL
25M BADALONA (p)
25M LLEIDA

25M SITGES

25M VILA-SECA
25M IGUALADA
25M PREMIA (p)
25M SABADELL
25M BANYOLES
25M CALELLA (p)
25M CE AGORA
25M INEF LLEID (p)
25M CE AGORA
25M VILADECANS
25M MATARO

25E TERRASSA
25M CE AGORA
25M PARETS

25M BALAGUER
25M REUS (p)

25M CASTELLFOL
25M SANT FELIU
25M TERRASSA (p)
25M REUS

25M LLEIDA

25M SANT SADUR
25M SABADELL
25E TERRASSA
25M HORTA

25M SALLENT (p)
25M LLEIDA

25M CASTELLFOL
25M SABADELL
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M BANYOLES
25M LLORET (p)
25M CASTELLET
25M LLORET

25M BALAGUER
25M SANT SADUR
25M TERRASSA (p)
25M BADALONA (p)
25M IGUALADA
25M SITGES

25M VIC

25M PREMIA (p)
25E TERRASSA
25M CALELLA

25E TERRASSA
25M SANT ANDRE
25M CASTELLFOL
25M PREMIA (p)
25M LLORET

25M VILAFRANCA
25M ESPLUGUES (p)
25M ROSES

25M LLORET (p)

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:35.93
1:36.04
1:36.10
1:36.13
1:36.19
1:36.32
1:36.37
1:36.37
1:36.38
1:36.39
1:36.45
1:36.46
1:36.49
1:36.49
1:36.52
1:36.52
1:36.53
1:36.53
1:36.54
1:36.62
1:36.67
1:36.72
1:36.73
1:36.77
1:36.78
1:36.82
1:36.83
1:36.97
1:36.98
1:36.99
1:36.99
1:37.02
1:37.09
1:37.14
1:37.20
1:37.26
1:37.32
1:37.37
1:37.37
1:37.37
1:37.48
1:37.51
1:37.60
1:37.65
1:37.70
1:37.71
1:37.73
1:37.80
1:37.80
1:37.88
1:37.90
1:38.03
1:38.09
1:38.13
1:38.14
1:38.14
1:38.19
1:38.25
1:38.28
1:38.30
1:38.35
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605 KARIM JERRAR, Wadie 09 C.N. Tarraco 1:38.16 20/02/2021 25M TARRACO 1:38.35
606 TENAS JERONIMO, Bruno 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:38.23 07/02/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:38.42
607 CARRILLO VILLAROEL, Manel Shesua 07 C.N. L hospitalet 1:38.27 06/02/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:38.46
608 CALLEJON DELGADO, Iker 09 C.N. Tarraco 1:38.33 16/05/2021 25M TARRAGONA (p) 1:38.52
609 RIVIERE NAVARRO, Alejandro 10 C.N. Esplugues 1:38.36  05/06/2021 25M ESPLUGUES 1:38.55
610 FERRER BLANCO, Eric 07 C.N. Vallirana 1:38.37 20/02/2021 25M VALLIRANA 1:38.56
611 COLL GUELL, Arnau 10 C.N. Banyoles 1:38.44  06/03/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:38.63
612 HERNANDEZ BARDOLET, Marc 08 N.C. Torelld 1:38.47 12/06/2021 25M LLORET 1:38.66
613 MONTSERRAT ESTEVE, Arnau 08 C.N. Sant Sadurni 1:38.48 24/04/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:38.67
614 RIBO TSUCHIYA, Naoki 07 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:38.54 30/01/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:38.73
615 CARRERAS CABRE, Marc 10 C.N. Matar6 1:38.62 17/04/2021 25M PREMIA 1:38.81
616 ROMERO GARCIA, Guillem 06 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:38.70  29/05/2021 25M SITGES 1:38.89
617 MAZZIERI ESTRADES, Jan 07 C.N. Vallirana 1:38.73 24/04/2021 25M HOSPITALET (p) 1:38.92
618 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, David 08 Besalu C.N. 1:38.80 05/08/2021 25M CASTELLFOL 1:38.99
619 CLARAMUNT BUCH, Tomas 09 C.N. Calella 1:38.84 20/02/2021 25M CALELLA 1:39.03
620 HERRERA COSTALS, Arnau 05 G.E.N. Roses 1:38.84 27/03/2021 25M LLORET 1:39.03
621 BILIBOV, Mihalil 09 C.N. Manresa 1:38.86 17/07/2021 25M MANRESA 1:39.05
622 DE LA MORA AVENI, Marc 09 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:38.87 20/02/2021 25MVIC 1:39.06
623 HERNANDEZ NOGUE, Guillem 09 C.N.Olot 1:39.11 30/05/2021 25M SITGES 1:39.30
624 PONT MEDINA, Adam 07 C.N. Premia 1:39.12 24/07/2021 25M PREMIA 1:39.31
625 GARCIA FONT, Nil 07 C.D. Sek Catalunya 1:39.14 24/04/2021 25M PARETS (p) 1:39.33
626 PAVILLARD SALVADOR, Paul 10 N.C. Torelld 1:39.15  17/04/2021 25MVIC 1:39.34
627 EL GAACHI MELIANI, Amin 08 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:39.17 24/04/2021 25M REUS (p) 1:39.36
628 FONT ESQUE, Jan 09 Fed Andorrana 1:39.40  24/04/2021 25E ANDORRA (p) 1:39.40
629 GONZALEZ PARELLADA, Agusti 07 C.N. Molins De Rei 1:39.23 30/05/2021 25M SITGES 1:39.42
630 ALTEMIR MOVILLA, Oscar 07 C.N. Badalona 1:39.35 20/02/2021 25M BADALONA 1:39.54
631 PADILLA MORAL, Arnau 10 C.N. Esplugues 1:39.35  24/04/2021 25M ESPLUGUES 1:39.54
632 PRUNES ARNAU, Jordi 10 C.N. Mataro 1:39.36 17/04/2021 25M PREMIA 1:39.55
633 MOLINA MONTROIG, Max 08 A.E.N. Jupiter Sant Marti 1:39.40 17/04/2021 25M BADALONA (p) 1:39.59
634 VALLS SALAS, Josep Maria 07 C.N. Montjuic 1:39.44  30/05/2021 25M AGORA 1:39.63
635 LOPEZ CUSSO, Pal 07 C.N. Parets 1:39.45 13/02/2021 25M PARETS 1:39.64
636 VILLAR FUSET, Marc 09 Manyanet C.N. 1:39.46  30/05/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:39.65
637 CARRERA GONZALEZ, Arnau 09 C.N.Olot 1:39.47 30/05/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:39.66
638 RISCO NAVARRO, lIzan 07 C.N. Vallirana 1:39.49 24/04/2021 25M HOSPITALET (p) 1:39.68
639 GONZALEZ ZAERA, Carlos 07 C.N. Mataré 1:39.75 13/02/2021 25M MATARO 1:39.94
640 GIL GRANDE, Oriol 10 C.N. Sabadell 1:39.83 24/04/2021 25M SABADELL 1:40.02
641 MARTINEZ CANTO, Victor 09 C.N. Catalunya 1:39.87  24/04/2021 25M HORTA (p) 1:40.06
642 VERHAEREN MENDEZ, Thomas 08 C.N. Salou 1:39.87 20/02/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:40.06
643 CHIVA REGALADO, Jaume 08 A.E.N. Japiter Sant Marti 1:39.97 17/04/2021 25M BADALONA (p) 1:40.16
644 DASCALU CALDARARU, Pau Valenti 08 C.N. Sallent 1:40.03 12/02/2021 25M SALLENT 1:40.22
645 CANETE GOMIS, Tomas 08 C.N. Barcelona 1:40.08 31/01/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:40.27
646 MARCO CULLELL, Sergi 10 C.N.Banyoles 1:40.09 06/03/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:40.28
647 HUGUET HOSPEDALES, David 07 C.N. Mataré 1:40.09 17/04/2021 25M PREMIA (p) 1:40.28
648 LLORT RABASSA, Quim 09 Fed Andorrana 1:40.09  13/02/2021 25M ENCAMP 1:40.28
649 VILLAR MARINA, Jan 09 C.N. Esplugues 1:40.16 30/05/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:40.35
650 SCARPELLO STEFANELLLI, Ignacio 07 C.D. Sek Catalunya 1:40.23 30/05/2021 25M AGORA (p) 1:40.42
651 LOPEZ ABRAHAM, Eliot 10 Fed Andorrana 1:40.45 24/04/2021 25E ANDORRA 1:40.45
652 GOMEZ DIAZ, Dani 07 Besall C.N. 1:40.29 17/07/2021 25M CASTELLFOL 1:40.48
653 PEREZ PULGARIN, Hector 06 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:40.38 06/03/2021 25M LLORET 1:40.57
654 VAL BUENO, Marc 09 C.N. Caldes 1:40.40 06/02/2021 25M CALDES 1:40.59
655 TOMAS FARRE, Lluis 07 C.N. Tarrega 1:40.46  30/05/2021 25M VIC (p) 1:40.65
656 GARCIA MARTIN, Mario 09 C.N. L hospitalet 1:40.49 06/02/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:40.68
657 COMPANY VALLADOLID, Francesc 10 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:40.53 06/06/2021 25M PRAT 1:40.72
658 JOAN | PELLEJA, Damia 10 C.N. Tarraco 1:40.57 24/04/2021 25M REUS 1:40.76
659 JORGE BOADA, Aran 09 Fed Andorrana 1:40.63 13/02/2021 25M ENCAMP 1:40.82
660 NEVADO RUIZ, Hugo 08 C.N. Sabadell 1:40.65 24/04/2021 25M TERRASSA (p) 1:40.84
661 SEIJAS URBANEJA, Diego Andres 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:40.72 30/01/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:40.91
662 FONTOVA CENTELLES, Biel 09 C.N. Caldes 1:40.80 20/02/2021 25M CALDES 1:40.99
663 RAMON QUINTANILLA, Martin 05 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:40.99 13/03/2021 25M EL PRAT 1:41.18
664 VILES FARRE, Oriol 09 C.N. Tarrega 1:41.01 15/05/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:41.20
665 CANO TEIXIDO, Albert 07 C.E.Agora 1:41.04  17/04/2021 25M CE AGORA (p) 1:41.23
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666 OLIVER SAGUE, Aniol

667 SANCHEZ YMBERT, Adria
668 FERNANDEZ PERRIER, Enzo
669 GARCIA GIL, Victor

670 MARTINEZ CONTRERAS, Joel
671 CATALA TRULLS, Marti

672 SANCHEZ MARCHAN, Joan
673 ARRATE PEREZ, Unai

674 MELERO PONSATI, Nil

675 DARBYSHIRE, Kaito

676 BATLLE PAVON, Gerard
677 FONT ESQUE, Pol

678 ESTEBAN CRIADO, Diego
679 SAA PENA, Alejandro

680 TUSELL URREA, Linus

681 YUFERA ALAEZ, Jan

682 PUIG PELAEZ, Pol

683 FIORI PORTA, Pol

684 CORRONS TRUJILLO, Joel
685 SAAVEDRA AJHUACHO, Ylan
686 YUZEN, Ali

687 BALAGUER SOLANO, Eric
688 ALVEZ CERDEIRA, Koldo
689 PASCUAL FUENTES, Alejandro
690 ARTACHO | FERNANDEZ, Albert
691 RIOS NUNEZ, Vicente Manuel
692 TREPAT AMIGO, Genis

693 MARCET CRUZ, David

694 DORADO TOMAS, Pablo

695 RUIZ BARRAGAN, Pau

696 JANSAT AREVALO, Xavi
697 DOMENECH BAEZ, Marc

698 GONZALEZ GREGORI, Marco
699 HERRADOR PEREZ, Eric

700 MONTERO TOME, Carlos

701 HERNANDEZ YAGUE, Pablo
702 RASHID DIAZ, Ayan

703 MARTI TROYITSKYY, Pol
704 SEUBA RODRIGUEZ, Aleix
705 PERIS NAVARRETE, Joel

706 CHICO VILLENA, Biel

707 CASTRO OYA, Aitor

708 MINERBA ROCA, Yago

709 CARREGUI ANDREU, Marc
710 NAVARRETE MAIDEU, Biel
711 CASALOTS MACIA, Marc
712 CASTRO LUNA, Didac

713 GHIA ROIG, Ferran

714 MOYA NAVARRETE, Nil

715 GARCIA SEVILLA, lvan

716 FORNOS TALAVERON, Aleix
717 ROBLES DIAZ, Jonathan

718 FAJARDO CHAVERO, Marc
719 LUNA MOLINA, Gerard

720 GARCIA GARCIA, Lucas

721 PAUNESCU GRIGORE, David
722 CAMARASA TRAVER, Maxim
723 LLORET ARRIBAS, Olau

724 ARNAU LINARES, Joel

725 STEPAKINI, Alejandro

726 PALENQUE VERGES, Egor
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G.E.N. Roses

C.N. Figueres

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Lleida

G.E.N. Roses

C.N. Castellet

C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Catalunya
C.P. Flaca

C.N. Sant Sadurni
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Sant Feliu
Besalu C.N.

C.N. Calella

GEEG

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Premia

N. Joan Pelegri
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Cervera
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Tarrega

C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. Vallirana

C.N. Sant Boi

C.N. Sant Boi

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Castellet

C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Salou

C.N. Sant Boi

C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Martorell

C.N. Matar6
Cambils C.N.

C.N. Piera 2012
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Badia

C.N. Castellet

C.N. Figueres

C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Sitges

GEEG

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Calella

C.N. Badalona

1:41.08
1:41.09
1:41.10
1:41.11
1:41.22
1:41.23
1:41.23
1:41.31
1:41.31
1:41.34
1:41.39
1:41.42
1:41.43
1:41.49
1:41.51
1:41.53
1:41.63
1:41.68
1:41.68
1:41.74
1:41.75
1:41.76
1:41.79
1:41.85
1:41.92
1:42.02
1:42.03
1:42.04
1:42.06
1:42.07
1:42.19
1:42.20
1:42.21
1:42.21
1:42.34
1:42.37
1:42.37
1:42.37
1:42.41
1:42.42
1:42.45
1:42.51
1:42.55
1:42.57
1:42.59
1:42.65
1:42.73
1:42.73
1:42.77
1:42.83
1:42.97
1:42.98
1:43.06
1:43.10
1:43.12
1:43.17
1:43.18
1:43.21
1:43.23
1:43.27
1:43.28

24/04/2021
24/04/2021
21/02/2021
06/02/2021
24/04/2021
17/07/2021
30/05/2021
24/04/2021
05/08/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
13/02/2021
31/01/2021
30/01/2021
17/07/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
13/02/2021
17/04/2021
30/05/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
21/02/2021
06/06/2021
28/03/2021
18/04/2021
15/05/2021
18/04/2021
29/05/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
30/05/2021
24/04/2021
30/01/2021
24/04/2021
29/05/2021
24/04/2021
10/07/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
30/05/2021
17/04/2021
06/02/2021
24/04/2021
13/02/2021
24/04/2021
29/05/2021
28/03/2021
20/02/2021
15/05/2021
17/07/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021

@ copertis

25M LLORET (p)
25M LLORET (p)
25M BARCELONET
25M LLEIDA

25M LLORET (p)
25M MANRESA
25M SITGES

25M HORTA

25M CASTELLFOL
25M SITGES (p)
25M BARCELONET
25M ENCAMP

25M VILADECANS
25M SANT FELIU
25M CASTELLFOL
25M CALELLA
25M LLORET (p)
25M MATARO

25M PREMIA (p)
25M IGUALADA
25M CE MEDITER
25M IGUALADA (p)
25M BARCELONET
25M PRAT

25M SALT

25M MOLLERUSSA (p)
25M BALAGUER
25M MOLLERUSSA (p)
25M SANT FELIU
25M VALLIRANA
25M SANT BOI

25M SANT BOI

25M VIC

25M SABADELL
25M SANT FELIU
25M ESPLUGUES (p)
25M SANT FELIU
25M TERRASSA (p)
25M CASTELLET
25M REUS (p)

25M SITGES

25M CORNELLA
25M REUS

25M AGORA

25M VIC

25M SITGES

25M EL PRAT

25M MATARO

25M REUS (p)

25M SANT SADUR
25M SANT ANDRE (p)
25M EL PRAT

25M AGORA

25M MANRESA
25M FIGUERES
25M REUS (p)

25M SITGES

25M LLORET (p)
25M TERRASSA (p)
25M CALELLA
25M BADALONA

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:41.27
1:41.28
1:41.29
1:41.30
1:41.41
1:41.42
1:41.42
1:41.50
1:41.50
1:41.53
1:41.58
1:41.61
1:41.62
1:41.68
1:41.70
1:41.72
1:41.82
1:41.87
1:41.87
1:41.93
1:41.94
1:41.95
1:41.98
1:42.04
1:42.11
1:42.21
1:42.22
1:42.23
1:42.25
1:42.26
1:42.38
1:42.39
1:42.40
1:42.40
1:42.53
1:42.56
1:42.56
1:42.56
1:42.60
1:42.61
1:42.64
1:42.70
1:42.74
1:42.76
1:42.78
1:42.84
1:42.92
1:42.92
1:42.96
1:43.02
1:43.16
1:43.17
1:43.25
1:43.29
1:43.31
1:43.36
1:43.37
1:43.40
1:43.42
1:43.46
1:43.47
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727 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Pau

728 OLIVEIRA LARA, Aran

729 VDOVIN, Dimitrii

730 TORRES GASCA, Unai

731 FLORE, Raul

732 DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Daniel
733 SEVILLANO RIVADEMAR, Daniel
734 RIVAS FORES, Uriel

735 MARQUEZ PAREJO, Elias

736 BASANTA MORALES, Gael
737 NUNEZ RODRIGUEZ, Pol

738 PLEGUEZUELO BELLMUNT, Roger
739 RAMOS PALOMARES, Eric
740 FERNANDEZ CARRASCO, Eric
741 GARCIA VILAMANYA, Joan
742 CASAS MORENO, Joan

743 RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVEIRA, Daniel
744 VIDAL MORENO, Didac

745 PAHISA ROMAN, Uriel

746 ROMAN FERNANDEZ, Oriol
747 CAVATTONI CANO, Eric

748 FUENTES GARCIA, Marc

749 PELAEZ GOMEZ, Miguel Angel
750 GINABREDA CABELLO, Pol
751 ELCACHO BIOSCA, Albert
752 ASTUDILLO SANTAMARIA, Marcos
753 SANGES PRADAS, Adria

754 MARTIN GAYOLA, Oriol

755 SANCHEZ AYAS, Noe

756 CANO GARCIA, Denis

757 FUENTE GARCIA, Adria

758 PLANELLA COMALADA, Marc
759 BADELL HERNANDEZ, Didac
760 PRATS GONZALEZ, Pau

761 ROIG TAURE, Marc

762 COLLELL CREUS, Marti

763 CHEN, Ilvan

764 MARTOS GRANDA, Pol

765 TARRES CASTELLANOS, Max
766 BAUTISTA BAS, Sergi

767 NOGUERA SALLES, Max

768 SAAD GOMEZ, Guillermo

769 BOHIGAS FORNELLS, Marti
770 LOPEZ RAMENTOL, Izar

771 JALDON SANCHEZ, Alfonso
772 PEREZ ANES, Erik

773 BLANCO MAS, Joan

774 CASALOTS MACIA, Alex

775 DIEZ ROSET, Jan

776 MORGADES PUIG, Guillem

777 HERNANDO ORITGOSA, Joan
778 TARDIO ESCOLANO, Alex
779 VARET CANO, Roc

780 FABREGAS VALLEJOS, Gerard
781 IVANOV KOLEV, Aleksandar
782 HEGHIES, Alexandru-Stefan
783 MORCILLO GARCIA, Pol

784 SANCHEZ SITJA, Alejandro
785 MARTINEZ TRULLS, Bernat
786 VELASCO CASTILLO, Adria
787 GUERRERO GARCIA, Daniel

10
09
08
10
10
10
04
10
08
09
08
10
08
08
05
10
10
09
08
08
10
09
07
10
10
10
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
07
09
10
10
09
07
09
10
08
08
10
09
09
07
09
09
09
10
08
09
09
08
07
10
08
08
08
09

]I Ganeralitat
de Catalunya

D

: (&) P
(Fesportcat ﬂr

C.N. Montjuic

C.N. Caldes

C.N. Badalona
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Tortosa

C.N. Martorell

C.E. Agora

C.N. Parets

C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Manresa

C.N. Calella

C.N. Sant Boi

C.N. Sant Boi

C.N. Navas

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. Manresa

C.N. Sabadell

C.E. Agora

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Premia

C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Olot

A.C.E.J. La Jonquera
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Matar6
Besalu C.N.

C.N. Calella

C.N. Tarrega

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Vic-Etb

N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Barcelona
N.C. Torelld

C.N. Manresa
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Manresa

C.N. Calella

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.E. Agora

C.D. Sek Catalunya
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Sant Sadurni
C.N. Olot

C.N. Premia

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Sallent

C.N. Amposta
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Castellet

C.N. Sant Adria

C.N. Catalunya

1:43.28
1:43.38
1:43.43
1:43.44
1:43.46
1:43.49
1:43.54
1:43.56
1:43.58
1:43.63
1:43.69
1:43.70
1:43.70
1:43.73
1:43.84
1:43.84
1:43.85
1:43.89
1:43.95
1:43.97
1:43.99
1:44.01
1:44.06
1:44.35
1:44.37
1:44.41
1:44.44
1:44.47
1:44.49
1:44.61
1:44.64
1:44.65
1:44.66
1:44.67
1:44.77
1:44.96
1:44.98
1:45.00
1:45.04
1:45.05
1:45.13
1:45.37
1:45.19
1:45.22
1:45.27
1:45.44
1:45.56
1:45.65
1:45.65
1:45.71
1:45.73
1:45.73
1:45.81
1:45.90
1:46.00
1:46.03
1:46.05
1:46.05
1:46.06
1:46.12
1:46.18

05/06/2021
06/02/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
30/01/2021
30/05/2021
13/03/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
07/03/2021
24/04/2021
29/05/2021
17/07/2021
24/04/2021
30/05/2021
13/03/2021
13/02/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
13/03/2021
06/03/2021
30/01/2021
30/05/2021
17/07/2021
24/04/2021
13/02/2021
05/08/2021
18/04/2021
30/05/2021
24/04/2021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
31/01/2021
24/04/2021
13/03/2021
20/02/2021
17/07/2021
13/03/2021
17/04/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
06/02/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
06/03/2021
17/04/2021
13/02/2021
17/07/2021
20/02/2021
15/05/2021
24/04/2021
06/02/2021
30/05/2021
30/05/2021
24/04/2021

@ copertis

25M BADALONA
25M CALDES

25M BADALONA
25M REUS

25M REUS

25M EL PRAT

25M GRAMENET
25M PARETS

25M HOSPITALET (p)
25M SANT FELIU
25M IGUALADA
25M CALELLA

25M SANT BOI

25M SANT BOI

25M NAVAS

25M SABADELL
25M SANT FELIU
25M MANRESA
25M TERRASSA (p)
25M AGORA

25M CE MEDITER
25M MATARO

25M EL PRAT

25M BARCELONET
25M LLEIDA

25M PREMIA

25M SANT FELIU
25M SITGES

25M CASTELLFOL
25M TERRASSA (p)
25M MATARO

25M CASTELLFOL
25M CALELLA (p)
25M VIC

25M TERRASSA (p)
25M OLOT

25M HORTA

25M TERRASSA (p)
25M BARCELONA
25M LLORET (p)
25M MANRESA
25E TERRASSA
25M MANRESA
25M CALELLA

25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M CE AGORA
25M PARETS (p)
25M SITGES

25M VIC

25M SITGES (p)
25M OLOT

25M PREMIA (p)
25M MATARO

25M MANRESA
25M AMPOSTA
25M BALAGUER
25M BARCELONET
25M SITGES

25M AGORA

25M AGORA

25M HORTA (p)

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:43.47
1:43.57
1:43.62
1:43.63
1:43.65
1:43.68
1:43.73
1:43.75
1:43.77
1:43.82
1:43.88
1:43.89
1:43.89
1:43.92
1:44.03
1:44.03
1:44.04
1:44.08
1:44.14
1:44.16
1:44.18
1:44.20
1:44.25
1:44.54
1:44.56
1:44.60
1:44.63
1:44.66
1:44.68
1:44.80
1:44.83
1:44.84
1:44.85
1:44.86
1:44.96
1:45.15
1:45.17
1:45.19
1:45.23
1:45.24
1:45.32
1:45.37
1:45.38
1:45.41
1:45.46
1:45.63
1:45.75
1:45.84
1:45.84
1:45.90
1:45.92
1:45.92
1:46.00
1:46.09
1:46.19
1:46.22
1:46.24
1:46.24
1:46.25
1:46.31
1:46.37
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788 EL OUAHHABY LALLOUCH, Rayan
789 AYADA AMGAR, Ismael

790 SUBIRATS VAZQUEZ, Luca
791 CLOTET SANJUAN, Jordi

792 BICOK ALIMPIC, Leo

793 GARCIA-ROLLAN GOMARIZ, Alex
794 ARTIGAS TURRA, Foix

795 MATA MARTINEZ, Marcel

796 ROIG RAVENTOS, Marc

797 LOWAK VALVERDE, Alexander Maximilian
798 BUITRAGO RAMIREZ, Alejandro
799 DIAZ ANDRASCIK, Dario

800 PAHISA ROMAN, Arnald

801 GABARROS BLANCO, Abel
802 PRECUP, Andrei Marian

803 MONTOTO PAPIO, Ramon

804 BATALLA JULIA, Jordi

805 VIDAL MIRO, Oriol

806 MORENO MARTINEZ, Ivan

807 CAMPRUBI CROSAS, Joan

808 MEDINA JOVER, Arnau

809 OTERO PUERTAS, Roger

810 PISCO CABEZAS, Dylan Joel
811 CORBALAN LAVIN, Eric

812 CHAVARRIA PEREZ, Xavier
813 PICOIU PICOIU, Samuel Daniel
814 PRADES NADAL, Aleix

815 JUNCA FELIP, Pol

816 DIAZ VILA, Bru

817 ARAB BEKKAL, Reda

818 COPITO, Damian

819 CEREZUELA CEREIJO, Ares
820 SZARVASZOI, Matyas

821 FERNANDEZ MONTERO, Sergi
822 CALERO SANCHEZ, Diego

823 SANCHEZ CALERO, Alex

824 BONACHELA HOMS, Hugo

825 GIL CERDAN, Gonzalo

826 BRAVO NUNEZ, Daniel

827 PROENZA ROS, Roger

828 GOMEZ BORRERO, Pau

829 LOPEZ ESTEBAN, Jan

830 ROVIRA GRANADOS, Oscar
831 BERNAL DE HARO, Didac

832 TEIXIDO JOVE, Damia

833 VILLEGAS SANCHEZ, Jan

834 HURLEY, Clement

835 CABELLO ARIAS, Marti

836 CESTERO ALCAIN, Jose

837 STANISLAVICH, Zakhar

838 WERLIK MIRAVET, Yago

839 ORTEGA CASTRO, lker

840 MALDONADO HIDALGO, Didac
841 MARQUES GUINOVART, Gerard
842 VILA PORRAS, Ricard

843 MACHADO VACA, Adrian Manuel
844 CUADROS ATIENZA, Marti

845 GOGOCHURI GUROVA, Alexandre
846 BEREZANHYTSKYY, Vladyslav
847 GONZALEZ AGUILAR, Daniel
848 JARA MUNOZ, Aleix

09
09
09
09
09
08
09
06
08
09
10
08
10
09
09
10
10
10
04
09
07
08
08
09
08
09
08
07
10
09
11
10
09
07
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
07
08
09
09
09
08

]I Ganeralitat
de Catalunya

Fesportcat

D

1= et
'h-‘lir,.:-'.-.;ﬁ.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Mataré

Vic-Etb

Atl Barceloneta
Manresa

Atl Barceloneta
Manresa
Figueres
Palamés
Vilafranca
Sant Andreu
Mediterrani
Lloret De Mar
Sabadell
Centelles
Cervera

Fed Andorrana
Fed Andorrana

C.N.
C.N.
N.C.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.P.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
U.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Tarrega

Santa Perpétua
Torelld

Atl Barceloneta
Terrassa

L hospitalet
Prat Llobregat
Tortosa
Vic-Etb
Tortosa

Flaca

Banyoles
Montjuic
Martorell
D'Horta

Reus Ploms
Caldes
Sabadell

Cercle Sabadellés 1856

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
CE.
N.C.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
A.N.
C.N.

Granollers
Mataré
Cornella

Badia

L hospitalet
Olot

Terrassa
Martorell

Inef Lleida
Torell6

Atl Barceloneta
L hospitalet

Atl Barceloneta
Mataré

Matard
Terrassa
Vic-Etb
Mediterrani
Mataré

Salou

Figueres

Atl Barceloneta
Cervera
Gramenet
Viladecans

1:46.19
1:46.19
1:46.21
1:46.24
1:46.30
1:46.31
1:46.33
1:46.33
1:46.38
1:46.45
1:46.50
1:46.51
1:46.51
1:46.54
1:46.65
1:46.90
1:46.94
1:46.80
1:46.83
1:46.85
1:46.86
1:46.86
1:46.88
1:46.91
1:46.93
1:46.97
1:47.07
1:47.09
1:47.10
1:47.13
1:47.15
1:47.18
1:47.28
1:47.29
1:47.33
1:47.35
1:47.49
1:47.55
1:47.59
1:47.75
1:47.79
1:47.91
1:48.14
1:47.97
1:47.98
1:47.99
1:48.05
1:48.05
1:48.08
1:48.17
1:48.21
1:48.27
1:48.27
1:48.28
1:48.30
1:48.34
1:48.37
1:48.42
1:48.44
1:48.52
1:48.52

13/02/2021
20/02/2021
21/02/2021
10/07/2021
21/02/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
05/06/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
18/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
18/04/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
21/02/2021
24/04/2021
06/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
17/07/2021
06/03/2021
30/05/2021
06/03/2021
13/03/2021
24/04/2021
06/02/2021
24/04/2021
15/05/2021
24/04/2021
13/02/2021
24/04/2021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
06/02/2021
24/04/2021
21/02/2021
24/04/2021
21/02/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
17/04/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
21/02/2021
15/05/2021
30/05/2021
31/01/2021

@ copertis

25M MATARO
25M VIC

25M BARCELONET
25M CASTELLET
25M BARCELONET
25M MANRESA (p)
25M FIGUERES

25M OLOT

25M IGUALADA (p)
25M TERRASSA (p)
25M CN BARCELO
25M LLORET

25M SABADELL
25M LLORET (p)

25M MOLLERUSSA (p)

25E ANDORRA
25E ANDORRA
25M MOLLERUSSA
25M BADIA

25M LLORET (p)
25M BARCELONET
25M TERRASSA (p)
25M HOSPITALET
25M EL PRAT

25M TORTOSA
25M VIC

25M REUS (p)

25M CASTELLFOL
25M BANYOLES
25M AGORA

25M MARTORELL
25M HORTA

25M REUS (p)

25M CALDES

25M SABADELL
25M AGORA

25M CALDES

25M MATARO

25M ESPLUGUES
25M BADIA

25M HOSPITALET
25M LLORET (p)
25E TERRASSA
25M MARTORELL (p)
25M INEFC LLEI
25M LLORET (p)
25M BARCELONET
25M HOSPITALET (p)
25M BARCELONET
25M PREMIA

25M PREMIA (p)
25M SABADELL
25M VIC

25M BARCELONET
25M PREMIA

25M VILA-SECA
25M LLORET (p)
25M BARCELONET
25M BALAGUER
25M SITGES

25M VILADECANS

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:46.38
1:46.38
1:46.40
1:46.43
1:46.49
1:46.50
1:46.52
1:46.52
1:46.57
1:46.64
1:46.69
1:46.70
1:46.70
1:46.73
1:46.84
1:46.90
1:46.94
1:46.99
1:47.02
1:47.04
1:47.05
1:47.05
1:47.07
1:47.10
1:47.12
1:47.16
1:47.26
1:47.28
1:47.29
1:47.32
1:47.34
1:47.37
1:47.47
1:47.48
1:47.52
1:47.54
1:47.68
1:47.74
1:47.78
1:47.94
1:47.98
1:48.10
1:48.14
1:48.16
1:48.17
1:48.18
1:48.24
1:48.24
1:48.27
1:48.36
1:48.40
1:48.46
1:48.46
1:48.47
1:48.49
1:48.53
1:48.56
1:48.61
1:48.63
1:48.71
1:48.71
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849 MENDOZA CHAVEZ, Carlos Andreu 09 C.N. Catalunya 1:48.53 24/04/2021 25M HORTA (p) 1:48.72
850 VILARDEBO PLA, Jordi 10 C.N. Calella 1:48.57 22/05/2021 25M CALELLA 1:48.76
851 ROIG DOMENE, Pol 10 C.N. Catalunya 1:48.75 24/04/2021 25M HORTA 1:48.94
852 RUIZ RABAL, Kilian 10 C.N. Sant Sadurni 1:48.82 05/06/2021 25M SANT SADUR 1:49.01
853 GIL MATEO, Bruno 09 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:48.89 21/02/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:49.08
854 MARTINEZ FARGUES, Jan 10 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:49.00 06/06/2021 25M CERVERA 1:49.19
855 IBARRA CARO, Ruben 08 C.N. SantBoi 1:49.03 20/02/2021 25M SANT BOI 1:49.22
856 ESCOBAR BADIA, Roc 09 C.N. Lleida 1:49.10  06/02/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:49.29
857 SANT MANZANO, Aleix 10 C.N. Navas 1:49.11 24/04/2021 25M MANRESA 1:49.30
858 HOEK LE GUENEDAL, Tom 10 C.N. Sitges 1:49.13 24/04/2021 25M SITGES 1:49.32
859 MORALES ORTEGA, Alvaro 08 C.N. Terrassa 1:49.38  20/02/2021 25E TERRASSA 1:49.38
860 SORIANO SERRANO, Isaac 09 U.E. D'Horta 1:49.19 20/02/2021 25M HORTA 1:49.38
861 JANE VINALS, Pau 10 C.N. Montjuic 1:49.25 05/06/2021 25M BADALONA 1:49.44
862 PUIGBERT FRANCO, Marcel 08 A.C.E.J.LaJonquera 1:49.31  05/08/2021 25M CASTELLFOL 1:49.50
863 MARTIN MUINELO, Yeray 10 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:49.40 13/03/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:49.59
864 BOHER CUEVAS, Jordi 09 Besall C.N. 1:49.41 17/07/2021 25M CASTELLFOL 1:49.60
865 DIMITROV ATANASQV, lvan 08 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:49.45 20/02/2021 25M LLORET 1:49.64
866 VERGES BELETA, Jordi 09 C.N. Matard 1:49.52 13/02/2021 25M MATARO 1:49.71
867 BERNAUS TORRES, Iker 09 C.N. Esplugues 1:49.53 30/05/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:49.72
868 PAGES RUIZ, Pau 09 C.N.Olot 1:49.53  06/02/2021 25M OLOT 1:49.72
869 MARTIN MORON, Hugo 09 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:49.57 21/02/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:49.76
870 CRUZ MOLERO, Kilian 09 C.N. Granollers 1:49.67  21/02/2021 25M GRANOLLERS 1:49.86
871 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Daniel 07 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:49.75 20/02/2021 25M REUS 1:49.94
872 MARTIN HUERTAS, Roger 10 C.N. Tarrega 1:49.76 06/06/2021 25M CERVERA 1:49.95
873 CARRILLO PANADERO, Gabriel 09 C.N. Manresa 1:49.82 10/07/2021 25M CASTELLET 1:50.01
874 MARTINEZ MARTOS, Pau 09 C.N. Catalunya 1:49.85 24/04/2021 25M HORTA (p) 1:50.04
875 GARCIA NARES, Joan Manel 10 C.N. Caldes 1:49.88  05/06/2021 25M CALDES 1:50.07
876 PINEL VILCHES, Hector 10 C.N. Badalona 1:49.95 17/04/2021 25M BADALONA 1:50.14
877 GASCO FONTANET, Victor 10 U.E. D'Horta 1:49.95 24/04/2021 25M HORTA 1:50.14
878 SIERRA PARETS, Hector 09 C.N. Martorell 1:49.97 06/02/2021 25M MARTORELL 1:50.16
879 FERNANDEZ FAJARDO, Adrian 10 C.N. Cornella 1:50.00 05/06/2021 25M ESPLUGUES 1:50.19
880 DE LA CRUZ MORERA, Miquel 09 C.N. Martorell 1:50.02 06/02/2021 25M MARTORELL 1:50.21
881 FERNANDEZ PALLAROLS, Biel 10 C.N. Badia 1:50.06 17/04/2021 25M BADIA 1:50.25
882 KHANFRIA BENDAIFA, Ishaq 07 A.C.E.J. LaJonquera 1:50.07 17/07/2021 25M CASTELLFOL 1:50.26
883 VILAGINES PIQUE, Pol 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:50.07 15/05/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:50.26
884 PIQUE DIEZ, Enric 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:50.07 24/04/2021 25M REUS (p) 1:50.26
885 DA CRUZ SALMENTO, Nicolas 10 C.N. Viladecans 1:50.19 18/04/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:50.38
886 CARRASCO DE LA FUENTE, Eric 10 C.N. Sabadell 1:50.30 24/04/2021 25M SABADELL 1:50.49
887 BERNAL URRUTIA, Bruno 10 C.E. Mediterrani 1:50.34 13/03/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:50.53
888 CARMONA ISART, Guillem 09 C.N. Vilafranca 1:50.38  24/04/2021 25M IGUALADA (p) 1:50.57
889 SHINSKE MARTIN, John Joseph 10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:50.45  24/04/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:50.64
890 GALLARDO GARCIA, Pol 10 C.N. Badalona 1:50.54 05/06/2021 25M BADALONA 1:50.73
891 AREVALO, Sergi Antonio 10 C.N. Esplugues 1:50.59 24/04/2021 25M ESPLUGUES 1:50.78
892 GOMEZ BATALLA, Carles 05 C.E.Agora 1:50.61 17/04/2021 25M GRAMENET 1:50.80
893 KHUDOLEY, Daniel Alexander 10 N.C. Torell6 1:50.72 17/04/2021 25M VIC 1:50.91
894 GASCO CASTELLNOU, Oriol 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:50.74 20/02/2021 25MVIC 1:50.93
895 BARO MARTI, Nazarbek 10 C.N. Sabadell 1:50.79 24/04/2021 25M SABADELL 1:50.98
896 MITRANI DELGADO, Jan 10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:50.90 24/04/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:51.09
897 MARQUEZ ORTUNO, Claudio 10 C.N. Vvallirana 1:50.91 24/04/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:51.10
898 DONADEU MASSAGUER, Jordi 10 C.N.Calella 1:50.95 22/05/2021 25M CALELLA 1:51.14
899 MUNANA MARTINEZ, Nil 08 Cambirils C.N. 1:51.02 20/02/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:51.21
900 TENOR DEL VISO, Biel 08 C.N. Sitges 1:51.03 24/04/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:51.22
901 FERNANDEZ ROMERO, Pau 10 C.N. Badalona 1:51.08 17/04/2021 25M BADALONA 1:51.27
902 SERRET ESPINOSA, Adria 09 C.N. Martorell 1:51.19 06/02/2021 25M MARTORELL 1:51.38
903 CASTILLO MORENILLA, Aitor 09 C.N. Caldes 1:51.22 06/02/2021 25M CALDES 1:51.41
904 RUBIO SALMERON, Eloy 09 C.N. Caldes 1:51.28 06/02/2021 25M CALDES 1:51.47
905 ANGUERA GOST, Arnau 10 C.N. Sitges 1:51.38 24/04/2021 25M SITGES 1:51.57
906 MONTERO CASTILLO, Arnau 09 C.N. Cornella 1:51.41 20/02/2021 25M CORNELLA 1:51.60
907 ANTIVEROS CHEDIAK, Adrian Alejandro 09 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:51.59 17/04/2021 25M CE MEDITER (p) 1:51.78
908 SEGURA CAMPOS, Hugo 09 C.N. Cornella 1:51.59 24/04/2021 25M ESPLUGUES (p) 1:51.78
909 GARCIA FORN, Jose Andres 10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:51.62  05/06/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:51.81
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910 CID SAENZ DE TEJADA, Carlos
911 JORDA MIR, Biel

912 LLORACH FUSTES, Guillem
913 VALLS VILANOVA, Tomas
914 ZAMORA ALARCON, Ryan Eusebio
915 DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Maxime
916 MARTIN LOPEZ, Enzo

917 SAENZ DE PABLO PRETO, Mateu
918 REIXACH AYATS, Isaac

919 RUDYAK, Alex

920 VICO RAMIREZ, Salvador

921 GANDIA RODRIGUEZ, Eric
922 ROCHA REINA, Ivan

923 RUIZ GARCIA, Guiu

924 PAREJA LOPEZ, Diego

925 LOBO MARTINEZ, Victor

926 LLUPIA BELENGUER, Shankar
927 BORI CRUZ, Alvaro

928 DURO MOLINA, Alvaro

929 ROMERA MARTINEZ, Manel
930 AVILA VALERO, Aleix

931 ABOLAFIA MORO, Ignasi

932 ALI CUBI, Xavier

933 HABAS AGUAS, Marc

934 BARBERAN MUNOZ, Manuel
935 LEO GARCIA, Eric

936 GHIA ROIG, Xavier

937 GONZALEZ MONJE, Adrian
938 GUITART VILADRICH, Albert
939 CID CONTRERAS, Ivan

940 MARTIN CARPENA, Jan

941 MARISCAL MILAN, Erick

942 LUNA MOLINA, Margal

943 RUIZ MUNOZ, Joan

944 PAVON FRAILE, Aitor

945 GINE RUIZ, Genis

946 RAMELLACHS MAYOR, Eric
947 GARCIA YANEZ, Aleix

948 CHUGDEN ORRILLO, Angel David
949 FONTBONA NUNEZ, Noel

950 SAMBRUNO SAEZ, Fabio

951 BADENES ESTRADA, Pol

952 NARVAEZ VIGO, Logan Steve
953 TINEO GARCIA, Daniel

954 GONZALEZ CABELLO, Unai
955 GONZALEZ VARGAS, Erik
956 ARGEMI NADAL, Dan

957 CUSCURITA GRIFONI, Dante
958 GOMEZ BARQUET, Ferran
959 TORRES SILVESTRE, Pau

960 SUAU DOMPER, Gerard

961 GAYA RODRIGUEZ, Alex

962 GUCEMAS SUBIRANA, Oscar
963 GUMA JUNYENT, Arnau

964 MARTI TORRALBA, David
965 SALMERON MORENO, Arnau
966 EL FAZIKI, Adam

967 RAMIREZ AGUSTI, Oriol

968 GARCIA IGLESIAS, Joaquin
969 PONT SANS, Arnau

970 MANACH CANAMASES, Marc

10
09
10
09
09
10
11
11
09
10
08
10
08
10
10
10
09
10
10
08
08
09
08
07
06
10
10
09
06
08
08
09
06
09
10
09
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
09
10
10
09
10
11
10
08
10
08
10
10
08
09
09
10
10
10

]I Ganeralitat
de Catalunya

D

: (&) P
(Fesportcat ﬂr

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Parets

C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Tortosa

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Terrassa
C.D. Sek Catalunya
C.N. Martorell
C.D. Sek Catalunya
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Figueres
C.N. Navas

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Castellet
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Terrassa
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Calella

C.N. Vallirana
C.N. Castellfollit
C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Castellet
C.N. Montjuic

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sant Feliu
A.N. Gramenet
C.N. Sallent

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Terrassa
C.E. Berga Resort
C.N. Igualada

C.N. Caldes

C.N. Terrassa
N.C. Torelld

C.N. Lleida
Cambils C.N.

C.N. Banyoles
GEEG

1:51.65
1:51.68
1:51.85
1:51.94
1:52.13
1:51.97
1:52.16
1:52.19
1:52.20
1:52.23
1:52.24
1:52.29
1:52.29
1:52.30
1:52.32
1:52.32
1:52.32
1:52.33
1:52.33
1:52.52
1:52.41
1:52.51
1:52.59
1:53.03
1:52.89
1:53.00
1:53.04
1:53.09
1:53.22
1:53.44
1:53.47
1:53.47
1:53.49
1:53.54
1:53.58
1:53.69
1:53.76
1:53.79
1:53.81
1:53.97
1:53.97
1:54.01
1:54.13
1:54.19
1:54.27
1:54.30
1:54.33
1:54.35
1:54.46
1:54.48
1:54.58
1:54.60
1:54.79
1:54.87
1:54.91
1:55.19
1:55.02
1:55.13
1:55.33
1:55.34
1:55.34

24/04/2021
06/02/2021
13/03/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
05/06/2021
06/03/2021
06/02/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
29/05/2021
24/04/2021
13/03/2021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
30/05/2021
24/04/2021
13/02/2021
20/02/2021
13/03/2021
17/04/2021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
07/03/2021
06/02/2021
21/02/2021
24/04/2021
10/07/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
15/05/2021
18/04/2021
24/04/2021
05/08/2021
24/04/2021
21/02/2021
10/07/2021
05/06/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
18/04/2021
17/04/2021
18/04/2021
05/06/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
15/05/2021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021

@ copertis

25M SABADELL
25M BANYOLES
25M IGUALADA
25M FIGUERES

25E TERRASSA
25M REUS

25M CN BARCELO
25M MARTORELL
25M BANYOLES
25M BARCELONET
25M FIGUERES

25M PARETS

25M IGUALADA (p)
25M SANT FELIU
25M AMPOSTA
25M SABADELL
25M TORTOSA
25M CN BARCELO
25M REUS

25E TERRASSA
25M AGORA

25M MARTORELL (p)
25M PARETS

25E TERRASSA
25M EL PRAT

25M BADALONA
25M PREMIA

25M LLORET (p)
25M NAVAS

25M SITGES

25M GRANOLLERS
25M LLORET (p)
25M CASTELLET
25M LLORET (p)
25M SABADELL
25M BALAGUER
25M CALELLA

25M HOSPITALET (p)
25M CASTELLFOL
25M HORTA

25M GRANOLLERS
25M CASTELLET
25M BADALONA
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M SABADELL
25M VILADECANS
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M VILADECANS
25M BADIA

25M CE AGORA
25M TERRASSA (p)
25M SABADELL
25M BERGA-TOSS (p)
25M IGUALADA
25M CALDES

25E TERRASSA
25M LLORET (p)
25M BALAGUER
25M AMPOSTA
25M ROSES

25M ROSES

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:51.84
1:51.87
1:52.04
1:52.13
1:52.13
1:52.16
1:52.35
1:52.38
1:52.39
1:52.42
1:52.43
1:52.48
1:52.48
1:52.49
1:52.51
1:52.51
1:52.51
1:52.52
1:52.52
1:52.52
1:52.60
1:52.70
1:52.78
1:53.03
1:53.08
1:53.19
1:53.23
1:53.28
1:53.41
1:53.63
1:53.66
1:53.66
1:53.68
1:53.73
1:53.77
1:53.88
1:53.95
1:53.98
1:54.00
1:54.16
1:54.16
1:54.20
1:54.32
1:54.38
1:54.46
1:54.49
1:54.52
1:54.54
1:54.65
1:54.67
1:54.77
1:54.79
1:54.98
1:55.06
1:55.10
1:55.19
1:55.21
1:55.32
1:55.52
1:55.53
1:55.53
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971 MARTINEZ ROMERO, Unai
972 GARCIA CELADA, Tomas
973 GANGONELLS BARROSO, Gerard
974 PALAZON GALINDO, Grau
975 COSTA PONS, Oriol
976 CABALLE AMEN, Biel
977 ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, Oihan
978 VENTUROS TORREBADELLA, Gil
979 CLARAMUNT BUCH, Olaf
980 GRAS MASFERRER, Aniol
981 CLUA NAVARRO, Joan
982 VICENTE ZAPATA, Pablo
983 GASCO CASTELLNOU, Guillem
984 MORA FERNANDEZ, Adrian
985 ROCA BUCHACA, Pau
986 MUNERA GARCIA, Albert
987 FENG, Baihan
988 TOUS DIEZ, Pau
989 SALINAS ALVAREZ, Mauro
990 BOISO QUIRANTE, Angel
991 CARRASCO CARRIZO, Cesc
992 GINE GALLAND, Otello
993 MATA SOLE, Nil
994 PEREZ FRANCO, Federico
995 ARGEMI NADAL, Liam
996 PICA ROIG, Roc
997 FRANCOLI JIMENEZ, Carles
998 CEREIJO GASSOL, Pol
999 TIO CANO, Jan
1000 ROCA PLANTALECH, Sergi
1001 BLAYA CORRONS, Ferran
1002 COJAN, Alexandru Cezar
1003 FARRE ARMENGOL, Pau
1004 GILLUE ARANDA, Unai
1005 BATET DOMENECH, Marti
1006 AIGUADE SAMPER, Julia
1007 BENSAID EL ASRI, Othman
1008 CALDAS BUSTOS, Xavier
1009 ARPA DURAN, Blai
1010 MANAU ARIZA, Pol
1011 GIL MENDEZ, Carlos
1012 MELNYK, Alejandro
1013 GUARDIA ABIAN, Eric
1014 PUIG GUTIERREZ, Biel
1015 GONDAL, Issam
1016 MEDINO RASCIUS, Eric
1017 LAPLAZA SANTOS, Gerard
1018 HOLGADO PALAZON, Nil
1019 EREZA | PUSHINA, Orson
1020 MORADELL CARRERAS, Pol
1021 HUND FERRANDIZ, Evan Paul
1022 AGUILAR PEREZ, Natal
1023 MONTERO MALAGON, Marc
1024 CARDOZO ILLA, Arturo Viceng
1025 ROCA LLACH, Gil
1026 REBOLLO ATIENZA, Oliver
1027 DIAZ MORENO, Sergio
1028 GONZALVO GONZALEZ, Ruy
1029 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, Xavier
1030 QUINTANA LUJAN, Jordi
1031 DALMAU CASADESUS, Arnau

10
10
10
09
08
10
09
10
09
10
10
09
09
09
10
08
08
10
10
10
08
10
09
08
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
08
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
10
08
07
10
09
07
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
09
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C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Sabadell
GEEG

C.N. Cervera

C.N. Premia

C.N. Granollers
C.E. Berga Resort
C.N. Calella
GEEG

C.E.N. Balaguer
C.D. Sek Catalunya
C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. L hospitalet
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Parets

C.E. Berga Resort
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sallent

C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Castellet
U.E. D'Horta

U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Castellfollit
C.N. Igualada
C.E. Agora

C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Terrassa
C.E. Agora

C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Salou

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Tarrega

C.N. Sant Andreu
GEEG

C.E. Agora

N.C. Torelld

C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Barcelona
A.N. Gramenet
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Badalona
A.N. Gramenet
C.N. Montjuic
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.E. Berga Resort

1:55.38
1:55.44
1:55.52
1:55.66
1:55.77
1:55.80
1:55.83
1:55.85
1:55.85
1:55.85
1:56.00
1:56.07
1:56.11
1:56.22
1:56.38
1:56.51
1:56.63
1:56.76
1:56.77
1:56.92
1:57.11
1:57.16
1:57.31
1:57.37
1:57.44
1:57.49
1:57.50
1:57.56
1:57.58
1:57.59
1:57.77
1:57.83
1:57.99
1:58.09
1:58.24
1:58.26
1:58.33
1:58.35
1:58.39
1:58.41
1:58.54
1:58.62
1:58.84
1:58.87
1:59.05
1:59.10
1:59.13
1:59.29
1:59.34
1:59.36
1:59.55
1:59.64
1:59.65
1:59.69
1:59.80
1:59.81
1:59.86
2:00.00
2:00.06
2:00.09
2:00.19

06/06/2021
18/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
18/04/2021
17/04/2021
18/04/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
05/06/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
05/06/2021
20/02/2021
25/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
05/06/2021
10/07/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
17/07/2021
13/03/2021
05/06/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
17/04/2021
30/05/2021
30/05/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
06/06/2021
24/04/2021
05/06/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
06/03/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
05/06/2021
21/02/2021
20/02/2021
13/03/2021
24/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
21/02/2021
24/04/2021

25M CERVERA
25M VILADECANS
25M SABADELL
25M LLORET (p)
25M MOLLERUSSA (p)
25M PREMIA

25M GRANOLLERS (p)
25M BERGA-TOSS
25M CALELLA

25M OLOT

25M INEF LLEID
25M PARETS (p)
25M VIC

25M HOSPITALET (p)
25M BALAGUER
25M PARETS (p)
25M BERGA-TOSS (p)
25M SABADELL
25M SABADELL
25M MANRESA
25M VIC

25M LLEIDA

25M IGUALADA (p)
25M SITGES (p)
25M BARCELONET
25M PREMIA

25M CASTELLET
25M HORTA

25M HORTA

25M CASTELLFOL
25M IGUALADA
25M MANRESA
25M INEF LLEID
25M SABADELL
25M CE AGORA (p)
25M SITGES

25M VIC

25M PREMIA

25M OLOT

25M CERVERA
25M SABADELL
25M OLOT

25M CE AGORA (p)
25M LLORET (p)
25M REUS (p)

25M IGUALADA
25M BARCELONET
25M STA COLOMA
25M BANYOLES
25M BANYOLES
25M CN BARCELO
25M BARCELONET
25M VIC

25M LLEIDA

25M ROSES

25M BADALONA
25M CE AGORA (p)
25M BADALONA
25M REUS

25M BARCELONET
25M BERGA-TOSS (p)

@ copertis

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:55.57
1:55.63
1:55.71
1:55.85
1:55.96
1:55.99
1:56.02
1:56.04
1:56.04
1:56.04
1:56.19
1:56.26
1:56.30
1:56.41
1:56.57
1:56.70
1:56.82
1:56.95
1:56.96
1:57.11
1:57.30
1:57.35
1:57.50
1:57.56
1:57.63
1:57.68
1:57.69
1:57.75
1:57.77
1:57.78
1:57.96
1:58.02
1:58.18
1:58.28
1:58.43
1:58.45
1:58.52
1:58.54
1:58.58
1:58.60
1:58.73
1:58.81
1:59.03
1:59.06
1:59.24
1:59.29
1:59.32
1:59.48
1:59.53
1:59.55
1:59.74
1:59.83
1:59.84
1:59.88
1:59.99
2:00.00
2:00.05
2:00.19
2:00.25
2:00.28
2:00.38
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1032 ANGULLO CALA, Dario

1033 CABALLERO HERRERAS, Gerard
1034 BADIA ORTIZ, Arnau

1035 GOMEZ ORTIZ, Aitor

1036 MAS MANSILLA, Arnau

1037 AVINO SANCHEZ, Jan

1038 SERRA RODRIGUEZ, Pol

1039 ROVIRA PEREZ, Bernat

1040 GRACIA VICENTE, Joan

1041 PRAT MARTIN, Marcel

1042 TORRES NUALART, Marti

1043 ESTANOL SANTAMARIA, Pau
1044 MACARIE, David Alexandru
1045 CARBONELL SOLDEVILA, Oriol
1046 STOICESCU BARBIERU, Cristian
1047 FIGUERAS LOZANO, Ferran
1048 EL IDRISSI, Adam

1049 HERNANDEZ CRIADO, Pablo
1050 RIBOLDI SILVA, Ferran

1051 SAMIT ANTONIJOAN, Oriol
1052 CAPILLA COBO, Alvaro

1053 TERAN MEDINA, Jesus

1054 MORAGA AGUILAR, Mauro
1055 FERNANDEZ DURAN, Didac
1056 SAMIN NOGUES, Gerard

1057 BARTRES SOLER, Arnau

1058 DIACONU POPESCU, Erik Andrei
1059 POVEDANO OLMO, Isaac

1060 BOUDJELLEL, Enzo

1061 FERNANDEZ MONTERO, Pau

1062 HADDOUZI OULAD BENNASSAR, Haytam

1063 FERRES CONGOST, Aniol

1064 CORDOBA ORLANDO, Felipe
1065 SOLER MAURETA, Aniol

1066 EZCURRA SANUY, Bernat
1067 ZAPICO GASCON, Daniel

1068 TRBOJEVIC CABRERA, Luka
1069 CASTELLVI BARCELO, Ernest
1070 PUIGGERMANAL OLIVA, Marco
1071 GARCIA AGUDO, Dani

1072 PEREZ ROMERO, Roger

1073 SILVESTRE LLAMAS, Marc
1074 COSTA MAJORAL, Ferran
1075 LUNA SISCART, Pol

1076 BRAVO GARCIA, Abel

1077 CONDE MENDEZ, Jordi

1078 TRICAS SANCHEZ, Alvaro
1079 RUIZ CORDON, Raul

1080 MARTINEZ ALCANTARA, Jorge
1081 OHAR TUNSKA, Ihor

1082 PEREZ ARIAS, Joan

1083 SANTIAGO SANCHEZ, Marc
1084 BELOUSOV, Kirill

1085 GUILLAMON SARABIA, Pau
1086 FELANI LOPEZ, Pol

1087 BELTRAN ROJAS, Eduard
1088 MARTINEZ MORERA, Paul

1089 TORRES SILVESTRE, Jan

1090 CALLEJON DELGADO, Christian
1091 SERRA BAUZO, Pau

1092 ROIG MUNOZ, Roger

09
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
07
10
08
09
10
10
10
09
09
10
07
09
07
09
09
09
07
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
10
08
10
08
10
09
10
08
10
10
10
07
10
07
10

]I Ganeralitat
de Catalunya

D

Fesportcat

1= et
'h-‘lir,.-.‘-'.-.;ﬁ.

C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Manresa

C.N. Caldes

C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Vila-Seca

C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu

C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Salou

C.N. Vic-Etb

C.E. Mediterrani
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Parets

C.D. Sek Catalunya
N.C. Torelld
Cambrils C.N.

C.N. Lloret De Mar
A.N. Gramenet
C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Sant Boi

C.N. Caldes

C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Figueres
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
Cambrils C.N.

C.N. Vallirana
C.E. Agora

C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Piera 2012
C.N. Navas

C.N. Calella

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Viladecans
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Figueres
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Palamos
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Sallent

C.N. Tarraco
Besalu C.N.

C.N. Calella

ENTITAT
[
ETICA
uFEC

2:00.27
2:00.39
2:00.56
2:00.65
2:00.73
2:00.83
2:00.99
2:01.25
2:01.27
2:01.28
2:01.42
2:01.51
2:01.52
2:01.55
2:01.86
2:01.92
2:01.97
2:02.06
2:02.19
2:02.25
2:02.45
2:02.50
2:02.63
2:02.75
2:02.78
2:02.85
2:03.08
2:03.31
2:03.37
2:03.62
2:03.82
2:04.11
2:04.22
2:04.28
2:04.67
2:04.70
2:04.96
2:04.99
2:05.07
2:05.10
2:05.44
2:05.46
2:05.71
2:05.76
2:05.84
2:05.95
2:06.04
2:06.05
2:06.23
2:06.26
2:06.30
2:06.40
2:06.45
2:06.49
2:06.56
2:06.76
2:06.95
2:07.18
2:07.19
2:07.25
2:07.68

24/04/2021
24/04/2021
14/03/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
30/01/2021
24/04/2021
13/03/2021
24/04/2021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
30/05/2021
06/02/2021
13/03/2021
24/04/2021
13/03/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
30/05/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
17/04/2021
20/02/2021
30/05/2021
24/04/2021
06/02/2021
24/04/2021
06/06/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
18/04/2021
07/03/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
18/04/2021
24/04/2021
07/03/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
31/01/2021
05/06/2021
20/02/2021
06/03/2021
18/04/2021
07/03/2021
24/04/2021
06/03/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
06/03/2021
24/04/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
17/07/2021
22/05/2021

@ coPertis

25M REUS (p)

25M SABADELL
25M SANT ANDRE
25M IGUALADA
25M EL PRAT

25M CN BARCELO
25M ROSES

25M SANT FELIU
25M ESPLUGUES
25M MANRESA
25M CALDES

25M OLOT

25M REUS (p)

25M PARETS

25M AGORA

25M BANYOLES
25M VIC

25M REUS

25M VIC

25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M HORTA (p)
25M PARETS

25M AGORA

25M LLORET (p)
25M REUS (p)

25M LLORET

25M CE AGORA (p)
25M VIC

25M AGORA

25M CALDES (p)
25M BANYOLES
25M LLORET (p)
25M CERVERA
25M ROSES

25M MARTORELL (p)
25M VILADECANS
25M BARCELONET
25M VILA-SECA
25M HOSPITALET
25M CE AGORA
25M VILADECANS
25M IGUALADA (p)
25M NAVAS

25M CALELLA
25M ESPLUGUES (p)
25M VILADECANS
25M HORTA

25M FIGUERES
25M LLORET

25M GRANOLLERS (p)
25M BARCELONET
25M SITGES (p)
25M LLORET

25M LLORET (p)
25M SABADELL
25M MATARO

25M ESPLUGUES
25M CE AGORA (p)
25M REUS

25M CASTELLFOL
25M CALELLA

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

2:00.46
2:00.58
2:00.75
2:00.84
2:00.92
2:01.02
2:01.18
2:01.44
2:01.46
2:01.47
2:01.61
2:01.70
2:01.71
2:01.74
2:02.05
2:02.11
2:02.16
2:02.25
2:02.38
2:02.44
2:02.64
2:02.69
2:02.82
2:02.94
2:02.97
2:03.04
2:03.27
2:03.50
2:03.56
2:03.81
2:04.01
2:04.30
2:04.41
2:04.47
2:04.86
2:04.89
2:05.15
2:05.18
2:05.26
2:05.29
2:05.63
2:05.65
2:05.90
2:05.95
2:06.03
2:06.14
2:06.23
2:06.24
2:06.42
2:06.45
2:06.49
2:06.59
2:06.64
2:06.68
2:06.75
2:06.95
2:07.14
2:07.37
2:07.38
2:07.44
2:07.87
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1093 MARIMON GIMENEZ, Biel

1094 HIDALGO DIAZ, Daniel Eduard
1095 ALVAREZ CALEMBERT, Aleix
1096 CAPDEVILA PERISE, Guifré
1097 VIVAR ARBUSA, Sergi

1098 BOTELLO PAPELL, Eric

1099 SIMON HARO, Nil

1100 PARRA SUNE, Eric

1101 GENE FIGUERAS, David

1102 PORTET TORRAS, Adria

1103 MORALES BUENO, Alex

1104 GUILLAMON DOMENECH, Cédric
1105 BAYES OMS, Ot

1106 MENSA GARCIA, Jan

1107 VICENTE OLIVEROS, Eric
1108 AMARO MARTINEZ, Ot

1109 MEILAN SALELLAS, lago
1110 DIAZ VERDALET, Eric

1111 CONDOM BASSO, Adria

1112 GONCALVES ESTORACH, lan
1113 VAQUERO BAENA, Eric M.
1114 CAVERO LOPEZ, Joan

1115 MELGAR RIGAU, Pol

1116 SILVA ULLASTRES, Lluc
1117 MASO COLLELL, Biel

1118 AGUDO METEO, Adrian

1119 GALAN RAMIREZ, Marc

1120 RODRIGUEZ SORIA, Daniel
1121 LEZANO KUNO, Alexis Javier
1122 BOHILS VAZQUEZ, Lucio
1123 DESCAMPS OLIVERAS, Quim
1124 CASADO PLA, Joel

1125 TAMAYO BENITEZ, Héctor
1126 ROIGE FABREGAT, miquel
1127 TORRES SILVESTRE, Nil

1128 ROCAS CRUZ, Arnau

1129 VINOLAS TORRES, Oriol

1130 GONZALEZ GUARDIET, Marti
1131 SARSANEDAS REYES, Sergi
1132 NEBOT ABELLAN, Gerard
1133 MEDINA LEON, Aitor

1134 CAMPOS SANCHEZ, Victor
1135 GOMEZ BUSTAMANTE, Mateo De Jesus
1136 PIERA | CARRERAS, Jordi
1137 BETANCOURT BAENA, Roko
1138 VILLOUTA ALVIRA, Berenguer
1139 SUAREZ MONTARIO, Matias Alexander
1140 CHIVA GARCIA, Marc

1141 DOMENECH VICO, David

1142 PUIG GENE, Pol

1143 PEREA OLLE, Ander

1144 RICOU PAYA, Eric

1145 GUERRERO GUILLEN, Daniel
1146 CHAPONAN HIDALGO, Miguel Vicente
1147 LEON ARGEMI, Gabriel

1148 CHUMILLA MALDONADO, Cesc
1149 ALONSO SAN JOSE, Oriol
1150 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Noel

1151 COMAN, Erik Christian

1152 BELTRAN GELONCH, Marc
1153 VILA CABAL, Isaac

10
08
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
08
09
09
10
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
05
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
07
08
10
10
10
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
07
09
10
10
10
09
10

]I Ganeralitat
de Catalunya

D

: (&) P
(Fesportcat ﬂr

C.N. Calella
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Banyoles
N.C. Torelld
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Matar6
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Manresa
C.P. Flaca

C.N. Martorell
C.N. Vic-Etb
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Granollers
A.C.E.J. La Jonquera
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Palamés
C.N. Amposta
U.E. D'Horta
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
A.C.E.J. La Jonquera
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. L hospitalet
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Catalunya
Besalu C.N.
C.N. Castellfollit
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Sallent
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Olot

C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Olot

C.N. Calella
C.N. Calella
C.N. Granollers
U.E. D'Horta
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Vallirana
C.E. Mediterrani
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Tarraco
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Sitges

C.E. Agora

C.N. Lloret De Mar
U.E. D'Horta
C.N. Manresa
C.E. Agora

C.N. Manresa
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Mollerusa
Olot

C.N.

2:07.81
2:07.82
2:08.20
2:08.20
2:08.42
2:08.67
2:08.68
2:08.69
2:08.90
2:08.97
2:09.03
2:09.73
2:10.11
2:10.25
2:10.28
2:10.37
2:10.86
2:10.87
2:11.16
2:11.70
2:11.72
2:11.76
2:12.59
2:12.88
2:13.49
2:13.72
2:14.06
2:14.81
2:14.87
2:14.88
2:15.11
2:15.31
2:15.32
2:15.41
2:15.68
2:15.70
2:15.81
2:16.35
2:16.38
2:17.57
2:17.61
2:18.08
2:18.21
2:19.11
2:19.95
2:20.15
2:20.53
2:21.13
2:21.26
2:22.52
2:24.72
2:25.44
2:28.06
2:29.14
2:29.44
2:30.94
2:31.14
2:31.41
2:32.61
2:33.80
2:34.47

22/05/2021
21/02/2021
24/04/2021
18/04/2021
24/04/2021
17/04/2021
20/02/2021
06/03/2021
13/03/2021
05/06/2021
05/08/2021
06/02/2021
20/02/2021
06/06/2021
24/04/2021
18/04/2021
05/08/2021
240412021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
240412021
24/04/2021
17/07/2021
24/04/2021
06/03/2021
24/04/2021
06/03/2021
06/02/2021
13/03/2021
24/04/2021
05/08/2021
17/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
17/04/2021
20/02/2021
17/04/2021
13/03/2021
05/06/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
18/04/2021
24/04/2021
17/04/2021
28/02/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
13/03/2021
15/05/2021
24/04/2021
17/04/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
20/02/2021
24/04/2021
05/06/2021
24/04/2021
18/04/2021
17/04/2021

@ copertis

25M CALELLA
25M GRANOLLERS
25M ESPLUGUES
25M MOLLERUSSA (p)
25M ROSES

25M VIC

25M CORNELLA
25M MATARO

25M CAMBRILS
25M MANRESA
25M CASTELLFOL
25M MARTORELL
25M VIC

25M CERVERA
25M CALDES

25M GRANOLLERS (p)
25M CASTELLFOL
25M ROSES

25M OLOT

25M REUS

25M HORTA

25M BARCELONET
25M CASTELLFOL
25M ROSES

25M BANYOLES
25M REUS

25M LLORET

25M HOSPITALET
25M VILAFRANCA
25M HORTA

25M CASTELLFOL
25M VIC

25M IGUALADA
25M REUS

25M CE AGORA (p)
25M FIGUERES
25M VIC

25M VILAFRANCA
25M OLOT

25M CALELLA
25M CALELLA
25M GRANOLLERS (p)
25M HORTA (p)
25M BADALONA
25M VILADECANS
25M HOSPITALET
25M BARCELONET
25M BARCELONET
25M TARRAGONA
25M BALAGUER
25M SITGES

25M CE AGORA
25M LLORET

25M HORTA

25M MANRESA (p)
25M CE AGORA
25M MANRESA
25M ESPLUGUES
25M REUS

25M MOLLERUSSA
25M VIC

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

2:08.00
2:08.01
2:08.39
2:08.39
2:08.61
2:08.86
2:08.87
2:08.88
2:09.09
2:09.16
2:09.22
2:09.92
2:10.30
2:10.44
2:10.47
2:10.56
2:11.05
2:11.06
2:11.35
2:11.89
2:11.91
2:11.95
2:12.78
2:13.07
2:13.68
2:13.91
2:14.25
2:15.00
2:15.06
2:15.07
2:15.30
2:15.50
2:15.51
2:15.60
2:15.87
2:15.89
2:16.00
2:16.54
2:16.57
2:17.76
2:17.80
2:18.27
2:18.40
2:19.30
2:20.14
2:20.34
2:20.72
2:21.32
2:21.45
2:22.71
2:24.91
2:25.63
2:28.25
2:29.33
2:29.63
2:31.13
2:31.33
2:31.60
2:32.80
2:33.99
2:34.66
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"o Ranking Piscina 25 - ABSOLUT - Temporada 2020/2021

Federaci6é Catalana de Natacié, 30/9/2020

Prova 431, Masc., 100m Braca

1154 ORTEGA VENEGAS, Asier 10 C.N. Cornella
1155 CABALLERO ESTRELLA, Miguel Angel 10 C.N. Manresa
1156 ESCUDERO CATALA, Gerard 10 C.N. Manresa
1157 JIMENEZ GARCIA, Diego 09 C.N. Cornella
Eriitat EMNTITAT
) G Camiomys (@ esportcat Eﬁ*-"_;;;, e

2:37.03
2:37.10
2:38.84
3:04.55

13/03/2021
05/06/2021
13/03/2021
24/04/2021

25M CORNELLA
25M MANRESA
25M MANRESA
25M ESPLUGUES (p)

cofertic ' iSadns

2:37.22
2:37.29
2:39.03
3:04.74

jJina 20



